
1 
 

 
CUCOLIS 

 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.8, No.3, May 2012 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Organised and published 
By 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o INFLIBNET Centre 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630/26300368 
Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.alibnet.org/


2 
 

 
 

 
PREFACE 

 

 
CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals to 

enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles published 
in the field of Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives information about 
what is new, so that active Indian Library and Information professionals, DO NOT 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 
 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

 
ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on request, 

for their personal and research use. 
 

 
We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 

 
We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their 

continuous support for various activities of ADINET. 
 
 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership of 
ADINET for financial year 2010-2011 are requested to do so. Please also renew your 

CUCOLIS subscription. 
 
 

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of ADINET, is 
Rs. 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-. In this Issue we have included 

a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise information. 
 
 

 
 

 
 
May 2012                                                                              Publisher 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3 
 

 

INDEX 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Journal 

 

VOL / ISSUE 

 

PAGE 

 

1 Alis Volume 59 Issue 1,  2012 1 

2 Archival Science Volume 12 Issue 2,  2012 1 

3 Ariadne Issue 68,  March 2012 2 

4 Aslib Proceedings Volume 64 Issue 2,  2012 2 

5 Behavioural & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 31 Issue 1,  2012 3 

6 Brazilian Journal of Information Science Volume 5 Issue 1,  2011 3 

7 Bulletin of the American Society for 

Information Science and Technology 

Volume 38 Issue 4,  2012 
3 

8 Journal of the Medical Library 

Association 

Volume 100 Issue 2,  2012 
4 

9 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 29 Issue 3,  2012 5 

10 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 50 Issue 2-3,  2012 5 

11 Chinese Librarianship an International 

Electronic Journal 

Issue 33, June 2012 
6 

12 Code4Lib Journal Issue 16,  2012 6 

13 Collaborative Librarianship Volume 4 Issue 1,  2012 7 

14 Collection Building Volume 31 Issue 2,  2012 7 

15 Collection Management Volume 37 Issue 2,  2012 8 

16 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 37 Issue 2,  2012 9 

17 Communications in Information 

Literacy 

Volume 5 Issue 2,  2012 
9 

18 D-LIB Magazine Volume 18 Issue 5-6,  2012 10 

19 Electronic Journal of Health Informatics Volume 7 Issue 1,  2012 10 

20 Electronic Journal of Knowledge 

Management 

Volume 10 Issue 2,  2012 
11 

21 Evidence Based Library and 

Information Practice 

Volume 7 Issue 1,  2012 
11 

22 Information Management & Computer 

Security 

Volume 20 Issue 2,  2012 
13 

23 Information Research: an international 

electronic journal 

Volume 17 Issue 1,  2012 
13 

24 Information Technology and Libraries Volume 31 Issue 1,  2012 14 

25 Interdisciplinary Journal of E-Learning 

and Learning Objects (IJELLO) 

Volume 8,(4) 2012 
14 

26 Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, 

Knowledge, and Management (IJIKM) 

Volume 7,(9) 2012 
14 

27 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 40 Issue 2,  2012 15 

28 International Journal of Digital Curation Volume 7 Issue 1,  2012 16 

29 International Journal of Doctoral 

Studies (IJDS) 

Volume 7,(16) 2012 
17 

30 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 17 Issue 1,  2012 18 

31 Internet Research Volume 22 Issue 3,  2012 18 

32 Issues in Science and Technology 

Librarianship 

Issue 68, Winter 2012 
18 

33 Journal of Business & Finance 

Librarianship 

Volume 17 Issue 2,  2012 
19 

34 Journal of Digital Information Volume 13 Issue 1,  2012 19 

35 Journal of Documentation Volume 68 Issue 4,  2012 20 

36 Journal of Electronic Publishing Volume 14 Issue 2, 2012 21 

37 Journal of Electronic Resources 

Librarianship 

Volume 24 Issue 1, 2012 
22 

38 Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management 

Volume 25 Issue 3, 2012 
22 

39 Journal of Health Informatics in Volume 6 Issue 1, 2012 23 



4 
 

Developing Countries 

40 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 12 Issue 2, 2012 23 

41 Journal of Information Literacy Volume 5 Issue 2, 2011 24 

42 Journal of Information, Information 

Technology, and Organizations (JIITO) 

Volume 6 (3), 2011 
24 

43 Journal of Library Innovation Volume 3 Issue 1, 2012 24 

44 Journal of the Medical Library 

Association 

Volume 100 Issue 2, 2012 
25 

45 Liber Quarterly Volume 22 Issue 1, 2012 26 

46 Library & Archival Security Volume 25 Issue 1, 2012 26 

47 Library and Information Research Volume 35 Issue 111, 2011 26 

48 Library Hi Tech Volume 30 Issue 2, 2012 27 

49 Library Hi Tech News Volume 29 Issue 2, 2012 28 

50 Library Hi Tech News Volume 29 Issue 3, 2012 29 

51 Library Management Volume 33 Issue 4/5, 2012 29 

52 Library Philosophy and Practice Volume May, 2012 30 

53 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 31 Issue 2, 2012 32 

54 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 15 Issue 1, 2012 32 

55 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 18 Issue 1, 2012 32 

56 New Review of Children's Literature 

and Librarianship 

Volume 18 Issue 1, 2012 
33 

57 New Review of Children's Literature 

and Librarianship 

Volume 17 Issue 1, 2012 
33 

58 North Carolina Libraries Volume 70 Issue 1, 2012 34 

59 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 28 Issue 2, 2012 34 

60 portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 12 Issue 2, 2012 35 

61 Program: electronic library and 

information systems 

Volume 46 Issue 2, 2012 
35 

62 Public Library Quarterly Volume 31 Issue 1, 2012 36 

63 The Reference Librarian Volume 53 Issue 2, 2012 36 

64 Scientometrics Volume 91 Issue 2, 2012 37 

65 Scientometrics Volume 91 Issue 3, 2012 38 

66 Sprouts : Working Papers on 

Information Systems 

2012 
41 

67 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 29 Issue 2, 2012 41 

68 Bottom Line: Managing Library 

Finances, The 

Volume 25 Issue 1, 2012 
42 

69 The Information Society Volume 25 Issue 1, 2012 42 

70 Theological Librarianship Volume 5 Issue 1, 2012 43 

71 Virginia Libraries Volume 58 Issue 1, 2012 43 

72 Keyword Index  45-49 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



5 
 

 
  Alis 

  Volume 59 Issue 1,  2012 

   

1 Title : Impact of information and communication technology (ICT) on library 

staff training: A comparative study 

 Author : Talab, Seyed Mohammad Ghaemi; Tajafari, Masoumeh 

   

2 Title : Setting up an open access digital repository: A case study 

 Author : Jayakanth, Francis; Minj, Filbert; Dastidar, Prabir G. 

   

3 Title : Scientometric analysis of Pakistan’s S&T research output 

 Author : Gupta, B. M. 

   

4 Title : Bradford’s zones and productivity of journals in psychology doctoral 

theses 

 Author : Zafrunnisha, N. 

   

5 Title : Electronic resources usage by postgraduates at the University of 

Colombo: Identifying the critical success factors 

 Author : Millawithanachchi, U S 

   

6 Title : Information needs of managers in Indian financial institutions 

 Author : Parvez, Akhtar 

   

  Archival Science 

  Volume 12 Issue 2,  2012 

   

7 Title : Indigenous human rights and knowledge in archives, museums, and 

libraries: some international perspectives with specific reference to 

New Zealand and Canada 

 Author : Bradford W. Morse 

   

8 Title : The practical power of human rights: how international human rights 

standards can inform archival and record keeping practices 

 Author : Mick Gooda 

   

9 Title : Keeping cultures alive: archives and Indigenous cultural and 

intellectual property rights 

 Author : Terri Janke and Livia Iacovino 

   

10 Title : Native America’s twenty-first-century right to know 

 Author : Allison Boucher Krebs 

   

11 Title : Local archives and community collecting in the digital age 

 Author : Lyndon Ormond-Parker and Robyn Sloggett 

   

12 Title : Indigenous peoples’ human rights and the Victorian Charter: a 

framework for reorienting recordkeeping and archival practice 

 Author : Melissa Castan and Julie Debeljak 

   

13 Title : “Peace, order and good government”: archives in society 

 Author : Ian E. Wilson 

   



6 
 

  Ariadne 

  Issue 68,  March 2012 

   

14 Title : Delivering Open Educational Resources for Engineering Design 

 Author : Mansur Darlington 

   

15 Title : Perceptions of Public Libraries in Africa 

 Author : Monika Elbert, David Fuegi and Ugne Lipeikaite 

   

16 Title : Has Second Life Lived up to Expectations? 

 Author : Paul Gorman 

   

17 Title : Kultivating Kultur: Increasing Arts Research Deposit 

 Author : Marie-Therese Gramstadt 

   

18 Title : The CLIF Project: The Repository as Part of a Content Lifecycle 

 Author : Richard Green, Chris Awre and Simon Waddington 

   

  Aslib Proceedings 

  Volume 64 Issue 2,  2012 

   

19 Title : The impact of university library resources on university research 

achievement outputs 

 Author : Younghee Noh 

 Keywords: E-resources, Research achievement, Research output, Resources, 

University libraries 

   

20 Title : A study measuring the performance of electronic resources in 

academic libraries 

 Author : Younghee Noh  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Electronic resources, Evaluation indicators, Input-

output efficiency, Korea, Performance measurement 

   

21 Title : The impact of e-mail on work-life balance 

 Author : Aaron David Waller, Gillian Ragsdell  

 Keywords: Communication, Diaries, Electronic mail, Organizational culture, 

Quality of working life, Work-life balance 

   

22 Title : Accessibility of online resources cited in scholarly LIS journals: A study 

of Emerald ISI-ranked journals 

 Author : Ali Sadat-Moosavi, Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam, Oranus Tajeddini  

 Keywords: Accessibility, Library and information science journals, Link rot, Online 

access, Online resources, Publishers, Serials, URL decay 

   

23 Title : A continuous description of discrete data points in informetrics: Using 

spline functions 

 Author : Yuxian Liu, Ronald Rousseau  

 Keywords: Citation data, Data handling, Differentiable functions, Discrete data, 

Information science, Spline functions, Visualization 

   

24 Title : Library service as theatre: Using dramaturgy to investigate attitudes 

to the retail and professional models of service 

 Author : Jane Cherry, Philip Calvert  



7 
 

 Keywords: Dramaturgy, Employees behaviour, Librarians, Professional ethics, 

Reference services, Service quality assurance 

   

  Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

  Volume 31 Issue 1,  2012 

   

25 Title : Preservice Teachers’ Knowledge of Information Literacy and Their 

Perceptions of the School Library Program 

 Author : Elizabeth A. LEE, Brenda Reed & Corinne Laverty 

   

26 Title : Using Discipline-Based Professional Association Standards for 

Information Literacy Integration: A Review and Case Study 

 Author : Larissa Gordon & Eleonora Bartoli 

   

27 Title : Academic Research Journals in Medical Sociology, Medical 

Anthropology, and Contemporary Social Medicine: A Focus on Public 

and Global Health 

 Author : Spencer Acadia 

   

28 Title : Syncing Bookmarks: An Overview of Current Options 

 Author : Steven Ovadia 

   

29 Title : Get Smart: Raising the Intelligence of DIY Library Smart Objects 

 Author : Bernd W. Becker 

   

  Brazilian Journal of Information Science 

  Volume 5 Issue 1,  2011 

   

30 Title : Information Science And Its Correlated Areas: A Case Study At The 

Federal University Of Minas Gerais 

 Author : Wesley Rodrigo Fernandes, Beatriz Valadares Cendón, Carlos Alberto 

Ávila Araújo 

   

31 Title : International Standard Bibliographic Description (Isbd) As Standard 

For Quality Book Publishing In Nigeria 

 Author : Uduak U. Enang, Eboro E. Umoren  

   

32 Title : A Proposal Of The Information Architecture Positioning In The 

Management Of The Ti Services 

 Author : Maurício Rocha Lyra, Claudio Gottschalg Duque  

   

33 Title : An Evaluative Study of Information Audit And Knowledge Management 

Audit 

 Author : Chandra Kant Sharma, Akash Kumar Singh  

   

34 Title : Library Computerization: Nigerian Reality 

 Author : Tony Ikponmwosa Obaseki  

   

  Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and 

Technology 

  Volume 38 Issue 4,  2012 

   

35 Title : The Dynamics of Primary Source and Electronic Resource:  The Digital 

Renaissance and the Post-Reformation Digital Library 

 Author : Jordan J. Ballor 



8 
 

   

36 Title : A Brief Introduction to Data Mining Projects in the Humanities 

 Author : Jonathan Hagood 

   

37 Title : Pale Males 2.0:  Revisiting a Traditional American Studies Project 

Using Digital Humanities Tools 

 Author : Stephanie Margolin 

   

38 Title : When Computers Read:  Literary Analysis and Digital Technology 

 Author : Sarah Jones 

   

39 Title : Visualizing Social Connections in the Humanities:  Beyond 

Bibliometrics 

 Author : Chris Alen Sula 

   

40 Title : Interactive Visualization for Multilingual Search 

 Author : Stan Ruecker, Ali Shiri and Carlos Fiorentino 

   

41 Title : From Records to Data with Viewshare: An Argument, An Interface, A 

Design 

 Author : Jefferson Bailey and Trevor Owens 

   

42 Title : Beyond the Score:  Music Visualization and Digital Humanities 

 Author : Margaret Lam 

   

  Journal of the Medical Library Association 

  Volume 100 Issue 2,  2012 

   

43 Title : Redesigning a library-based genetics class research project through 

instructional theory and authentic experience 

 Author : Michele R Tennant, Mary Edwards, Michael M Miyamoto 

   

44 Title : Abstract Full Text PDF–105K Supplementary Material Pay-per-view in 

interlibrary loan: a case study 

 Author : Heather L Brown 

   

45 Title : Provision of pandemic disease information by health sciences 

librarians: a multisite comparative case series 

 Author : Robin M Featherstone, R. Gabriel Boldt, Nazi Torabi, Shauna-Lee 

Konrad 

   

46 Title : Rethinking information delivery: using a natural language processing 

application for point-of-care data discovery 

 Author : T. Elizabeth Workman, Joan M Stoddart 

   

47 Title : Comparing patient characteristics, type of intervention, control, and 

outcome (PICO) queries with unguided searching: a randomized 

controlled crossover trial 

 Author : Arjen Hoogendam, Pieter F de Vries Robbé, A. John P.M Overbeke 

   

48 Title : Using an automated tool to calculate return on investment and cost 

benefit figures for resources: the Health Sciences and Human Services 

Library experience 

 Author : Aphrodite Bodycomb, Megan Del Baglivo 



9 
 

   

49 Title : Failure or success of electronic search strategies to identify adverse 

effects data 

 Author : Su Golder, Yoon Kong Loke 

   

50 Title : Does Bradford's Law of Scattering predict the size of the literature in 

Cochrane Reviews? 

 Author : Charlotte E Nash-Stewart, Lisa M Kruesi, Chris B Del Mar 

   

51 Title : Promoting and teaching the history of medicine in a medical school 

curriculum 

 Author : James Shedlock, Ronald H Sims, Ramune K Kubilius 

   

  Campus-Wide Information Systems 

  Volume 29 Issue 3,  2012 

   

52 Title : Exploring Parents’ and Children’s Awareness on Internet Threats in 

relation to Internet Safety 

 Author : Despo Ktoridou, Nikleia Eteokleous, Anastasia Zaharidou 

   

53 Title : Distance, Online and Campus Higher Education: Reflections on 

Learning Outcomes 

 Author : Iain McPhee, Tor Söderström 

   

54 Title : Virtual classroom: reflections of online learning 

 Author : Kathy Michael 

   

55 Title : Generation Y, Learner Autonomy And The Potential Of Web 2.0 Tools 

For Language Learning And Teaching 

 Author : Liam Morgan 

   

56 Title : An Analytic Framework To Support e.learning Strategy Development 

 Author : Stephen J. Marshall 

   

57 Title : Employers’ Perspectives of Online Education 

 Author : Nikolaos Linardopoulos 

   

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 50 Issue 2-3,  2012 

   

58 Title : A New Cataloging Curriculum in a Time of Innovation: Exploring a 

Modular Approach to Online Delivery 

 Author : Heather Lea Moulaison 

   

59 Title : Online Cataloging Education at the University of Wisconsin–Milwaukee 

 Author : Steven J. Miller, Hur-Li Lee, Hope A. Olson & Richard P. Smiraglia 

   

60 Title : The Common Gaze: Conversations with Cataloging Instructors about 

Teaching Online at the Graduate School of Library and Information 

Science, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 

 Author : Kathryn La Barre, K. R. Roberto & Faye Leibowitz 

   

61 Title : One Practitioner's Perspective on Online Cataloging Education 



10 
 

 Author : Douglas P. King 

   

62 Title : Using the Quality Matters Rubric to Improve Online Cataloging 

Courses 

 Author : Gretchen L. Hoffman 

   

63 Title : “Here be Dragons”: A Wayfinding Approach to Teaching Cataloguing 

 Author : Lorraine F. Normore 

   

64 Title : From the Comfort of Your Office: Facilitating Learner-Centered 

Continuing Education in the Online Environment 

 Author : Morag Boyd 

   

  Chinese Librarianship an International Electronic Journal 

  Issue 33, June 2012 

   

65 Title : Open Access and Scholarly Publishing: Opportunities and Challenges 

to Nigerian Researchers  

 Author : Oghenetega Ivwighreghweta and Oghenovo Kelvin Onoriode 

   

66 Title : E-Thesis Repositories: The Asian Scenario 

 Author : Shantashree Sengupta 

   

67 Title : An Assessment of Prime Software Repositories 

 Author : Zahid Ashraf Wani, Mohammad Ishaq Lone and Anshana Shah 

   

68 Title : Information Needs of Media Practitioners in Karachi, Pakistan 

 Author : Munira Nasreen Ansari1 and Nisar Ahmed Zuberi 

   

69 Title : Usage of Library Resources and Services among LIS Research 

Scholars in Tamil Nadu, India 

 Author : K. S. Sivakumaren, S. Swaminathan, B. Jeyaprakash, and V. Geetha 

   

70 Title : Factors Affecting the Use of Indigenous Publications by Medical and 

Dental Students in Nigerian Universities 

 Author : Ahiaoma Ibegwam and Oshiotse Andrew Okwilagwe 

   

71 Title : Journal of Intellectual Property Rights, 2002-2010: A Bibliometric 

Study 

 Author : Dillip K. Swain and K. C. Panda 

   

72 Title : Citation Analysis of Dissertations in Molecular Biology and 

Biotechnology: A Case Study of G. B. Pant University of Agriculture 

and Technology, India 

 Author : Hema Haldua, Chanda Arya, and Arundhati Kaushik 

   

  Code4Lib Journal 

  Issue 16,  2012 

   

73 Title : Creating a Seamless Cross-Platform Online Experience for Mobile 

Users 

 Author : Katherine Lynch 

   

74 Title : HTML5 Microdata and Schema.org 



11 
 

 Author : Jason Ronallo 

   

75 Title : Using VuFind, XAMPP, and Flash Drives to Build an Offline Library 

Catalog for Use in a Liberal Arts in Prison Program 

 Author : Julia Bauder 

   

76 Title : Improving the presentation of library data using FRBR and Linked data 

 Author : Anne-Lena Westrum, Asgeir Rekkavik, Kim Tallerås 

   

77 Title : Presenting results as dynamically generated co-authorship subgraphs 

in semantic digital library collections 

 Author : James Powell, Tamara M. McMahon, Ketan Mane, Laniece Miller, Linn 

Collins 

   

78 Title : On Dentographs, A New Method of Visualizing Library Collections 

 Author : William Denton 

   

79 Title : Using XSLT’s SQL Extension with Encyclopedia Virginia 

 Author : Matthew Gibson 

   

80 Title : Ref2RIS: Importing Word-Processed Bibliographies into Bibliographic 

Management Software 

 Author : Deborah Fitchett 

   

81 Title : Purposeful Development: Being Ready When Your Project Moves From 

‘Hobby’ to Mission Critical 

 Author : Terry Reese 

   

  Collaborative Librarianship 

  Volume 4 Issue 1,  2012 

   

82 Title : Analyzing La Cuna: New Approaches for Mentoring in Professional 

Associations 

 Author : Alison Hicks 

   

83 Title : Improving the Effectiveness of Librarian-Faculty Collaboration 

 Author : Lan Shen 

   

84 Title : Knowledge Sharing Through MS SharePoint 

 Author : Lorette S.J. Weldon  

   

85 Title : NISO and Collaboration: A Place at the Table for all Players 

 Author : Todd Carpenter, Valerie Horton  

   

  Collection Building 

  Volume 31 Issue 2,  2012 

   

86 Title : Ebook collection analysis: subject and publisher trends 

 Author : James Cory Tucker  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Assessment, E-books, Usage statistics 

   

87 Title : International political economy reference sources: an annotated 

bibliography 



12 
 

 Author : Ted Schwitzner, Chad M. Kahl  

 Keywords: Economics, International politics, Politics, Reference services, World 

economy 

   

88 Title : Dungeons and downloads: collecting tabletop fantasy role-playing 

games in the age of downloadable PDFs 

 Author : Dan Sich  

 Keywords: Fantasy improvisations, Games, Indoor games, Role play, Role-playing 

games, Storytelling 

   

89 Title : Information sources and information needs of postgraduate students 

in engineering and arts in the University of Ibadan, Nigeria 

 Author : Williams Nwagwu  

 Keywords: Arts, Engineering and arts students, Information behaviour, 

Information research, Nigeria, Students, Universities 

   

90 Title : E-books: the future for publishers and libraries 

 Author : Kelly Lynch  

 Keywords: E-books, Frankfurt Book Fair, Pricing, Pricing models, Purchasing, 

Purchasing models 

   

91 Title : Poets House Showcase: selected titles 2011 

 Author : Reginald Harris, Byron Bartlett  

 Keywords: Collection development, Collections management, Poetry, Special 

collections, United States of America 

   

  Collection Management 

  Volume 37 Issue 2,  2012 

   

92 Title : What's Next for Collection Management and Managers?: Assessing the 

Value of Collection Services 

 Author : Faye A. Chadwell 

   

93 Title : Best Practices for Integrating E-books in Academic Libraries: A 

Literature Review From 2005 to Present 

 Author : Barbara Blummer & Jeffrey Kenton 

   

94 Title : Between a Rock and a Hard Place: Managing Government Document 

Collections in a Digital World 

 Author : Steven L. Sowell, Michael H. Boock, Lawrence A. Landis & Jennifer E. 

Nutefall 

   

95 Title : Assessing the Collection Through Use Data: An Automated Collection 

Assessment Tool 

 Author : Michael Hughes 

   

96 Title : Review of “Outstanding Books for the College Bound: Titles and 

Programs for a New Generation,” edited by Angela Carstensen 

 Author : Sharon Verba 

   

97 Title : Review of “Open Access: What You Need to Know Now,” by Walt 

Crawford 

 Author : George Stachokas 

   

 



13 
 

  College & Undergraduate Libraries  

  Volume 37 Issue 2,  2012 

   

98 Title : The Lack of Assessment in the Academic Library Plagiarism Prevention 

Tutorial 

 Author : George Germek 

   

99 Title : Partnering with Undergraduate Students to Conduct Library Focus 

Groups 

 Author : Suzanne Mangrum & Kristen West 

   

100 Title : Universal Design for Learning (UDL) in Library Instruction 

 Author : Ying Zhong 

   

101 Title : A Library Compliance Strategy for Regional Accreditation Standards: 

Using ACRL Higher Education Standards with NEASC Standards 

 Author : William Neal Nelson, Diane Smith & Dawn R. Thistle 

   

102 Title : Structuring a Successful Instruction Internship 

 Author : Jennifer E. Nutefall 

   

103 Title : QR Codes in Libraries: Uses and Usage Tracking 

 Author : Kwabena Sekyere 

   

104 Title : Planning the Digital Public Library of America 

 Author : Cy Dillon 

   

105 Title : Books and Websites, E-Journals or Print: If the Source Fits, Use It 

 Author : Todd J. Wiebe 

   

  Communications in Information Literacy 

  Volume 5 Issue 2,  2012 

   

106 Title : Team-Based Learning in an Information Literacy Course 

 Author : Trudi E. Jacobson 

   

107 Title : Share and Share Alike: Barriers and Solutions to Tutorial Creation and 

Management 

 Author : Anne-Marie Deitering, Hannah Gascho Rempel  

   

108 Title : Guiding Students from Consuming Information to Creating 

Knowledge: A Freshman English Library Instruction Collaboration 

 Author : Carolyn B. Gamtso, Susanne F Paterson  

   

109 Title : Designing and Implementing an Information Literacy Course in the 

Humanities 

 Author : Ellen Daugman, Leslie McCall, Kaeley McMahan  

   

110 Title : Design to learn, learn to design: Using backward design for 

information literacy instruction 

 Author : Bruce E Fox, John J Doherty  

   

111 Title : Academic Libraries and the Credit-Bearing Class: A Practical Approach 



14 
 

 Author : Margaret G. Burke  

   

112 Title : The Case for Graphic Novels 

 Author : Steven Hoover  

   

113 Title : Biology and Nursing Students’ Perceptions of a Web-based 

Information Literacy Tutorial 

 Author : Sharon Weiner, Nancy Pelaez, Karen Chang, John Weiner  

   

  D-LIB Magazine 

  Volume 18 Issue 5-6,  2012 

   

114 Title : Implementing DOIs for Research Data  

 Author : Natasha Simons, Griffith University, Australia  

   

115 Title : Metadata Clean Sweep: A Digital Library Audit Project 

 Author : R. Niccole Westbrook and Dan Johnson 

   

116 Title : BitCurator: Tools and Techniques for Digital Forensics in Collecting 

Institutions 

 Author : Christopher A. Lee, Alexandra Chassanoff and Kam Woods 

   

117 Title : Information Bulletin on Variable Stars — Rich Content and Novel 

Services for an Enhanced Publication 

 Author : Andras Holl, Konkoly Observatory, Budapest, Hungary  

   

  Electronic Journal of Health Informatics 

  Volume 7 Issue 1,  2012 

   

118 Title : The Quality of Routinely Collected Data: Using the "Principal 

Diagnosis" in Emergency Department Databases as an Example 

 Author : Siaw-Teng Liaw, Huei-Yang Chen, Della Maneze, Jane Taggart, Sarah 

Dennis, Sanjyot Vagholkar, Jeremy Bunker 

   

119 Title : Impact of a Clinical Information System on Multitasking in Two 

Intensive Care Units 

 Author : Mark Ballermann, Nicola T Shaw, Damon C Mayes, R T Noel Gibney 

   

120 Title : Assessment of Software Maintainability of openEHR Based Health 

Information Systems – A Case Study In Endoscopy 

 Author : Koray Atalag, Hong Yul Yang, Jim Warren  

   

121 Title : Mobile Digital Breast Screening: An Evaluation of the Queensland 

Experience 

 Author : Bob Russell, Alan David Taylor  

   

122 Title : A Qualitative Analysis of Emergency Department Nurses’ Perceptions 

of the Effects of an Integrated Clinical Information System 

 Author : Nerida Creswick, Joanne Callen, Julie Li, Andrew Georgiou, Grant 

Isedale, Louise Robertson, Richard Paoloni, Johanna I Westbrook 

   

123 Title : Helping Clinicians Identify the Clinical Utility of Genetic Tests 

 Author : Yulong Gu, Jim Warren, Karen Day  

   



15 
 
124 Title : Using Virtual Worlds to Train Healthcare Workers - A Case Study Using 

Second Life to Improve the Safety of Inpatient Transfers 

 Author : Ann Merete Duedal Jensen, Merete Martlev Jensen, Anne Sofie 

Korsager, Mei-sing Ong, Farah Magrabi, Enrico Coiera 

   

125 Title : Structured Pathology Reporting for Cancer from Free Text: Lung 

Cancer Case Study 

 Author : Anthony Nguyen, Michael Lawley, David Hansen, Shoni Colquist  

   

126 Title : Agreeing on Meaning: A Fundamental of Sharing Health Information 

 Author : Michael John Lawley, David Hansen, Madonna Kemp, Deanne Vickers  

   

  Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 10 Issue 2,  2012 

   

127 Title : Knowledge Management Practices and Healthcare Delivery: A 

Contingency Framework 

 Author : Prantik Bordoloi, Nazrul Islam 

   

128 Title : Exploring the Role of Boundary Spanning in Distributed Networks of 

Knowledge 

 Author : Eli Hustad, Aurilla Aurelie Bechina 

   

129 Title : The Potential of Neuro Linguistic Programming in Human Capital 

Development 

 Author : Eric Kong 

   

130 Title : How to Characterize Professional Gestures to Operate Tacit Know How 

Transfer? 

 Author : Sophie Le Bellu, Benoit Le Blanc 

   

131 Title : A Study on the Influence of Intellectual Capital and Intellectual Capital 

Complementarity on Global Initiatives 

 Author : Ya-Hui Ling 

   

132 Title : A Knowledge Management System for Exchanging and Creating 

Knowledge in Organic Farming 

 Author : Vincent Soulignac, Jean-Louis Ermine, Jean-Luc Paris, Olivier Devise, 

Jean-Pierre Chanet 

   

133 Title : Five grounded Principles for Developing Knowledge Management 

Systems 

 Author : Mark Woodman, Aboubakr Zade 

   

134 Title : A Qualitative Analysis of Knowledge Transfer in Global Supply Chains: 

Case of Thai Distributer of Imported Products  

 Author : Lugkana Worasinchai, Farhad Daneshgar 

   

  Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 

  Volume 7 Issue 1,  2012 

   

135 Title : The Potential of Generic Social Outcomes in Promoting the Positive 

Impact of the Public Library: Evidence from the National Year of 

Reading in Yorkshire 

 Author : Carolynn Rankin  



16 
 

   

136 Title : Analyzing Public Library Service Interactions to Improve Public Library 

Customer Service and Technology Systems 

 Author : Holly Kristin Arnason, Louise Reimer 

   

137 Title : The Use of Volunteers in Local Study Library Projects: A Case Study of 

the Walter Gardiner Photography Project 

 Author : Beth Hewitt, Juliet Eve  

   

138 Title : The Impact and Effect of Learning 2.0 Programs in Australian Public 

Libraries 

 Author : Michael Stephens, Warren Cheetham  

   

139 Title : Floating Collections at Edmonton Public Library 

 Author : Adrienne Canty, Louise C. Frolek, Richard P. Thornley, Colleen J. 

Andriats, Linda K. Bombak, Christalene R. Lay, Michael Dell  

   

140 Title : Navigating User Feedback Channels to Chart an Evidence Based 

Course for Library Redesign 

 Author : Thomas Derek Halling, Esther Carrigan  

   

141 Title : Library Instruction and Academic Success: A Mixed-Methods 

Assessment of a Library Instruction Program 

 Author : Melissa Bowles-Terry  

   

142 Title : Local Public Libraries Serve Important Functions as Meeting Places, 

but Demographic Variables Appear Significant, Suggesting a Need for 

Extensive Further Research 

 Author : R. Laval Hunsucker  

   

143 Title : Public Library Summer Reading Programs Contribute to Reading 

Progress and Proficiency 

 Author : Gayle Bogel  

   

144 Title : Public Library Clients Prefer Formal Classes for Initial Training on 

Library’s Online Resources and Informal, On-Demand Assistance for 

Further Training 

 Author : Diana K. Wakimoto  

   

145 Title : Teenagers’ Public Library Needs are Difficult to Determine 

 Author : Jason Martin 

   

146 Title : Email Reference Transactions Reveal Unique Patterns about End-User 

Information Seeking Behaviour and Librarians’ Responses in Academic 

and Public Libraries Outside the U.S. and Canada 

 Author : Giovanna Badia  

   

147 Title : Public Libraries in Norway Help Non-Western Immigrant Women to 

Integrate into Society 

 Author : Kathryn Mary Oxborrow  

   

148 Title : Americans’ Tolerance of Racist Materials in Public Libraries Remained 

Steady between 1976-2006 

 Author : Leslie Bussert  

   



17 
 
149 Title : Canadian Public Libraries Are Aware of Their Role as Information 

Literacy Training Providers, but Face Several Challenges 

 Author : Laura Newton Miller  

   

150 Title : Lack of Training and a Self-Service Environment Leaves Staff and 

Users Uncertain About Health Information in a Public Library Setting 

 Author : Kate Kelly  

   

  Information Management & Computer Security 

  Volume 20 Issue 2,  2012 

   

151 Title : Validation of a biases model in strategic security decision-making 

 Author : Michael Workman 

   

152 Title : Resilience at Interfaces – Improvement of Safety and Security in 

Distributed Control Systems by Web of Influence 

 Author : Stig Ole Johnsen 

   

153 Title : A Conceptual Framework for Information Technology Governance 

Effectiveness in Private Organizations 

 Author : Norshidah Mohamed, Jasber Kaur AP Gian Singh 

   

154 Title : Estimates of success rates of remote arbitrary code execution attacks 

 Author : Teodor Sommestad, Hannes Holm, Mathias Ekstedt 

   

155 Title : An Evaluation of a Secure and Trustworthy Mobile Agent-based E-

marketplace System 

 Author : Ahmed Patel, Wei Qi, Mona Taghavi 

   

  Information Research: an international electronic journal 

  Volume 17 Issue 1,  2012 

   

156 Title : Open access theses in institutional repositories: an exploratory study 

of the perceptions of doctoral students 

 Author : Kate Valentine Stanton and Chern Li Liew 

   

157 Title : A study of the information search behaviour of the millennial 

generation 

 Author : Arthur Taylor 

   

158 Title : Degree of Internet corporate reporting: a research framework 

 Author : Pak-Lok Poon and Yuen Tak Yu 

   

159 Title : Internet corporate reporting by listed firms in Hong Kong 

 Author : Pak-Lok Poon and Yuen Tak Yu 

   

160 Title : Information resource selection of undergraduate students in academic 

search tasks 

 Author : Jee Yeon Lee, Woojin Paik and Soohyung Joo 

   

161 Title : Electronic books: content provision and adoption possibilities among 

users in Latvia 

 Author : Aiga Grenina 



18 
 

   

162 Title : What drives collective innovation? Exploring the system of drivers for 

motivations in open innovation Web-based platforms 

 Author : Cinzia Battistella and Fabio Nonino 

   

  Information Technology and Libraries 

  Volume 31 Issue 1,  2012 

   

163 Title : Copyright: Regulation Out of Line with our Digital Reality? 

 Author : Abigail J. McDermott  

   

164 Title : Library Use of Web-based Research Guides 

 Author : Jimmy Ghaphery, Erin White  

   

165 Title : Investigations into Library Web-Scale Discovery Services 

 Author : Jason Vaughan  

   

166 Title : Usability Test Results for a Discovery Tool in an Academic Library 

 Author : Jody Condit Fagan, Meris A. Mandernach, Carl S. Nelson, Jonathan R. 

Paulo, Grover Saunders  

   

  Interdisciplinary Journal of E-Learning and Learning Objects 

(IJELLO) 

  Volume 8,(4) 2012 

   

167 Title : The Resonance Factor: Probing the Impact of Video on Student 

Retention in Distance Learning 

 Author : Nitza Geri 

   

168 Title : Assessing the Effectiveness of Web-Based Tutorials Using Pre- and 

Post-Test Measurements 

 Author : Retta Guy, Millicent Lownes-Jackson 

   

169 Title : Has Distance Learning Become More Flexible? Reflections of a 

Distance Learning Student 

 Author : Theda Thomas 

   

  Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, Knowledge, and 

Management (IJIKM) 

  Volume 7,(9) 2012 

   

170 Title : Determinants of Intent to Continue Using Online Learning: A Tale of 

Two Universities 

 Author : Tantatape Brahmasrene, Jung-Wan Lee 

   

171 Title : Locating the Weak Points of Innovation Capability before Launching a 

Development Project 

 Author : Anne Kallio, Paula Kujansivu, Satu Parjanen 

   

172 Title : Social Networking, Teaching, and Learning: Introduction to Special 

Section on Social Networking, Teaching, and Learning (SNTL) 

 Author : Jelena Jovanovic, Raymond Chiong, Thomas Weise 

   



19 
 
173 Title : (SNTL #1) Costs and Benefits of Facebook for Undergraduate 

Students  

 Author : Ruti Gafni, Moran Deri 

   

174 Title : (SNTL #2) Social Networking in Undergraduate Education 

 Author : Nicole A. Buzzetto-More 

   

175 Title : (SNTL #3) Design and Implementation Challenges to an Interactive 

Social Media Based Learning Environment 

 Author : Glen Hordemann, Joseph T. Chao 

   

176 Title : Experiencing Creativity in the Organization: From Individual Creativity 

to Collective Creativity 

 Author : Satu Parjanen 

   

177 Title : Critical Success Factors for Implementing Business Intelligence 

Systems in Small and Medium Enterprises on the Example of Upper 

Silesia, Poland 

 Author : Celina M. Olszak, Ewa Ziemba 

   

  Interlending & Document Supply 

  Volume 40 Issue 2,  2012 

   

178 Title : The IDS Project: promoting library excellence through community and 

technology 

 Author : Cyril Oberlander, Edwin Rivenburgh  

 Keywords: Benchmarking, Community of trust, IDS Search, Innovation teams, 

Libraries, Library cooperative 

   

179 Title : Looking at resource sharing costs 

 Author : Lars Leon, Nancy Kress  

 Keywords: Cost studies, Interlending, Interlibrary loan, Libraries, United States of 

America 

   

180 Title : NILDE reloaded: a new system open to international interlibrary loan 

 Author : Silvana Mangiaracina, Alessandro Tugnoli 

 Keywords: Interlending, Interlibrary loan, Italy, Libraries, Library automation, 

Library cooperation 

   

181 Title : HathiTrust: digital access at the intersection of interlibrary lending 

potential and the protection of intellectual property rights 

 Author : Kristina Eden, Anne K. Beaubien  

 Keywords: Digital repositories, Intellectual property, Interlending, Interlibrary 

loan, Libraries 

   

182 Title : Fear and loathing in cooperative collection development 

 Author : Peter Collins  

 Keywords: Collections management, Consortial borrowing, Cooperative collection 

development, Data repository, Interlibrary loan, Libraries 

   

183 Title : Building on success: evolving local and consortium purchase-on-

demand programs 

 Author : Lynn Wiley, Elizabeth Clarage  



20 
 

 Keywords: Collections management, Interlibrary loan, Libraries, Library consortia, 

Patron driven acquisitions, Purchase on demand, United States of 

America 

   

184 Title : CALIS: interlibrary loan and document delivery services in China 

 Author : Xiaoxia Yao, Lijun Zeng  

 Keywords: China, Consortia, Interlending, Interlibrary loan, Resource sharing 

   

185 Title : From Russia with love 

 Author : Kenneth Kinslow  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Interlending, Interlibrary loan, Languages, 

National libraries 

   

186 Title : The ethics of library resource sharing in the digital age 

 Author : Beth Posner 

 Keywords: Ethics, Interlending, Interlibrary loan, Librarians, Libraries, Resource 

sharing 

   

187 Title : Interlending trending: a look ahead from atop the data pile 

 Author : Dennis Massie  

 Keywords: Change management, Interlibrary loan, Libraries, Library trends, 

Resource sharing 

   

188 Title : Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 

78 

 Author : Mike McGrath  

 Keywords: Big deals, Copyright, Document delivery, Interlending, Open access, 

Scholarly communication, Usage statistics 

   

  International Journal of Digital Curation 

  Volume 7 Issue 1,  2012 

   

189 Title : Making Data a First Class Scientific Output: Data Citation and 

Publication by NERC’s Environmental Data Centres 

 Author : Sarah Callaghan, Steve Donegan, Sam Pepler, Mark Thorley, Nathan 

Cunningham, Peter Kirsch, Linda Ault, Patrick Bell, Rod Bowie, Adam 

Leadbetter, Roy Lowry, Gwen Moncoiffé, Kate Harrison, Ben Smith-

Haddon, Anita Weatherby, Dan Wright  

   

190 Title : Developments in Research Funder Data Policy 

 Author : Sarah Jones  

   

191 Title : The Informatics Transform: Re-Engineering Libraries for the Data 

Decade 

 Author : Liz Lyon 

   

192 Title : Golden Trail: Retrieving the Data History that Matters from a 

Comprehensive Provenance Repository 

 Author : Paolo Missier, Bertram Ludäscher, Saumen Dey, Michael Wang, Tim 

McPhillips, Shawn Bowers, Michael Agun, Ilkay Altintas  

   

   

193 Title : Building an Open Data Repository for a Specialized Research 

Community: Process, Challenges and Lessons 

 Author : Limor Peer, Ann Green  



21 
 

   

194 Title : Opening Up Climate Research: A Linked Data Approach to Publishing 

Data Provenance 

 Author : Arif Shaon, Sarah Callaghan, Bryan N. Lawrence, Brian Matthews, 

Timothy Osborn, Colin Harpham, Andrew Woolf  

   

195 Title : What Your Tweets Tell Us About You: Identity, Ownership and Privacy 

of Twitter Data 

 Author : Heather Small, Kristine Kasianovitz, Ronald Blanford, Ina Celaya  

   

  International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) 

  Volume 7,(16) 2012 

   

196 Title : My World Is Not My Doctoral Program…Or Is It?: Female Students’ 

Perceptions of Well-Being 

 Author : Cliff Haynes, Marievic Bulosan, Jeff Citty, Michelle Grant-Harris, 

JoCynda Hudson, Mirka Koro-Ljungberg 

   

197 Title : Educating Knowledgeable and Skilled Researchers in Doctoral 

Programs in Schools of Education: A New Model 

 Author : Nancy Leech 

   

198 Title : Using Contextual Constructs Model to Frame Doctoral Research 

Methodology 

 Author : Shirlee-Ann Knight, Donna Cross 

   

199 Title : The Part-Time Doctoral Student Experience 

 Author : Susan K. Gardner, Bryan Gopaul 

   

200 Title : The Role of Scholar Status in the Academic Publication Process 

 Author : Laura Casey Amo, Serkan Ada, Raj Sharman 

   

201 Title : Academic Pathways to University Leadership: Presidents’ Descriptions 

of Their Doctoral Education 

 Author : Sydney Freeman, Frances K. Kochan 

   

202 Title : From One Culture to Another: Years One and Two of Graduate School 

for African American Women in the STEM Fields 

 Author : Joretta Joseph 

   

203 Title : Selecting a Research Topic: A Framework for Doctoral Students 

 Author : Andy Luse, Brian Mennecke, Anthony Townsend 

   

204 Title : Who are the Job Seekers? Explaining Unemployment among Doctoral 

Recipients 

 Author : Mara Yerkes, Rens van de Schoot, Hans Sonneveld 

   

205 Title : Identifying Effects of Institutional Resources and Support on 

Computing Faculty Research Productivity, Tenure, and Promotion 

 Author : Monica M. McGill, Amber Settle 

   

206 Title : Hearing their Voices: Factors Doctoral Candidates Attribute to their 

Persistence 

 Author : Lucinda S. Spaulding, Amanda Rockinson-Szapkiw 

   



22 
 
207 Title : Equity Theory Based Strategies for Students on Overcoming Problems 

in Ph.D. Dissertation Committees 

 Author : Dara Gale Schniederjans, Marc Schniederjans, Yair Levy 

   

208 Title : Using Education Informatics to Improve Library Services to Doctoral 

Students: An Embedded Approach 

 Author : Lynette L. Ralph 

   

209 Title : Should Online Doctoral Instructors Adopt Audio Feedback as an 

Instructional Strategy? Preliminary Evidence 

 Author : Amanda Rockinson-Szapkiw 

   

210 Title : Motivation, Satisfaction, and Innate Psychological Needs 

 Author : Michelle M. Mason 

   

  Internet Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 17 Issue 1,  2012 

   

211 Title : Graduate Students and Federated Searching 

 Author : Sarah Baker & Alisa C. Gonzalez 

   

  Internet Research 

  Volume 22 Issue 3,  2012 

   

212 Title : Online Experiences and Virtual Goods Purchase Intention 

 Author : Echo Huang 

   

213 Title : Mining Consumer Dialog in Online Forums 

 Author : Carolin Kaiser, Freimut Bodendorf 

   

214 Title : Job search on the Internet and its outcome 

 Author : Farrukh Suvankulov, Marco Chi Keung Lau, Frankie Ho Chi Chau 

   

215 Title : Exploring consumer value of multi-channel shopping: A perspective of 

means-end theory 

 Author : Cheng-Chieh Hsiao, Hsiuju Rebecca Yen, Eldon Y. Li 

   

216 Title : A holistic approach to the analysis of online profiles 

 Author : Helena Bukvova 

   

217 Title : Effects of quality antecedents on e-learning acceptance 

 Author : Yung-Ming Cheng 

   

  Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship 

  Issue 68, Winter 2012 

   

218 Title : Library Video Tutorials to Support Large Undergraduate Labs: Will 

They Watch? 

 Author : April L. Colosimo and Emily Kasuto, McGill University 

   

219 Title : Comparing Engineering Departments across Institutions: Gathering 

Publication Impact Data in a Short Timeframe 



23 
 

 Author : Denise Beaubien Bennett, Michelle Leonard, and Donna Wrublewski, 

University of Florida 

   

220 Title : Student Comprehension of Primary Literature is Aided by Companion 

Assignments Emphasizing Pattern Recognition and Information 

Literacy 

 Author : Sarah Shannon and Brian Winterman, Indiana University 

   

  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  Volume 17 Issue 2,  2012 

   

221 Title : Accounting Students, Library Use, and Information Competence: 

Evidence From Course Syllabi and Professional Accounting Association 

Competency Maps 

 Author : Linda Lowry 

   

222 Title : Serving as an Educator: A Southern Case in Embedded Librarianship 

 Author : Judy Li 

   

223 Title : Researching Public Pension Plans 

 Author : Joel Thornton 

   

224 Title : E-Book Readers for Full-Time MBA Students: An Investigation in 

Manchester 

 Author : Dominic Broadhurst & Janette Watson 

   

  Journal of Digital Information 

  Volume 13 Issue 1,  2012 

   

225 Title : DAR: A Modern Institutional Repository with a Scalability Twist 

 Author : Youssef Mikhail, Noha Adly, Magdy Nagi 

   

226 Title : Document Viewers for Non-Born-Digital Files in Dspace 

 Author : Elias Tzoc  

   

227 Title : Repository as a Service (RaaS) 

 Author : Stuart Lewis, Kim Shepherd, Yin Yin Latt, Andrea Schweer, Adam Field  

   

228 Title : Chempound - a Web 2.0-inspired repository for physical science data 

 Author : Sam Adams, Peter Murray-Rust  

   

229 Title : Building a Community of Curatorial Practice at Penn State: A Case 

Study 

 Author : Patricia Hswe, Michael J. Giarlo, Michelle Belden, Kevin Clair, Daniel 

Coughlin, Linda Klimczyk 

   

230 Title : REDDNET and Digital Preservation in the Open Cloud: Research at 

Texas Tech University Libraries on Long-Term Archival Storage 

 Author : James Brewer, Tracy Popp, Joy Perrin  

   

231 Title : CLIF: Moving repositories upstream in the content lifecycle 

 Author : Simon Waddington, Richard Green, Chris Awre  



24 
 

   

232 Title : Kindura: Repository services for researchers based on hybrid clouds 

 Author : Simon Waddington, Jun Zhang, Gareth Knight, Mark Hedges, Jens 

Jensen, Roger Downing  

   

233 Title : Beyond The Low Hanging Fruit: Data Services and Archiving at the 

University of New Mexico 

 Author : Robert Olendorf, Steve Koch  

   

234 Title : Building the Hydra Together: Enhancing Repository Provision through 

Multi-Institution Collaboration 

 Author : Chris Awre, Tom Cramer 

   

235 Title : Cloud as Infrastructure at the Texas Digital Library 

 Author : Peter Nuernberg, John Leggett, Mark McFarland  

   

236 Title : Sheer Curation of Experiments: Data, Process, Provenance 

 Author : Mark Hedges, Tobias Blanke, Stella Fabiane, Gareth Knight, Eric Liao  

   

237 Title : FISHNet: encouraging data sharing and reuse in the freshwater 

science community 

 Author : Mark Hedges, Mike Haft, Gareth Knight  

   

238 Title : Preserving and delivering audiovisual content integrating Fedora 

Commons and MediaMosa 

 Author : Matteo Bertazzo, Angela Di Iorio  

   

239 Title : Visualizing Research Data Records for their Better Management 

 Author : Alexander Ball, Mansur Darlington, Thomas Howard, Chris McMahon, 

Steve Culley  

   

  Journal of Documentation 

  Volume 68 Issue 4,  2012 

   

240 Title : Modelling information-seeking behaviour of graduate students at 

Kuwait University 

 Author : Nujoud Al-Muomen, Anne morris, Sally Maynard 

   

241 Title : Development of Arabic Library and Information Science: an Analysis 

Utilizing Whitley’s Theory of the Intellectual and Social Organization of 

Sciences 

 Author : Ali Al-Aufi, Peter Johan Lor 

   

242 Title : Expectancy-value beliefs and information needs as motivators for 

task-based information seeking 

 Author : Reijo Savolainen 

   

243 Title : Measuring the Web Impact of Digitised Scholarly Resources 

 Author : Kathryn Emma Eccles, Mike Thelwall, Eric T Meyer 

   

244 Title : Journal peer review as an information retrieval process 

 Author : Lutz Bornmann, Leo Egghe 

   



25 
 
245 Title : Harvesting Footnotes in a Rural Field: Citation Patterns in Swedish 

Literary Studies 

 Author : Björn Hammarfelt 

   

246 Title : LIS research on information sharing activities – people, places, or 

information 

 Author : Ola Pilerot 

   

247 Title : User Verification of the FRBR Conceptual Model 

 Author : Jan Pisanski, Maja Žumer 

   

  Journal of Electronic Publishing 

  Volume 14 Issue 2, 2012 

   

248 Title : Some Thoughts on Poetry and Pornography as Experimental Twins 

 Author : Richard Nash 

   

249 Title : Two Future Binaries 

 Author : Michael S. Hennessey 

   

250 Title : WYSIWYG Poetics: Reconfiguring the Fields for Creative Writers and 

Scholars 

 Author : W. Scott Howard 

   

251 Title : 4k Formalism: An Interview with Ian Bogost 

 Author : Aaron McCollough 

   

252 Title : The Literary and the Computational: A Conversation with Nick 

Montfort 

 Author : James J. Brown, Jr. 

   

253 Title : Comedies of Separation: Toward a Theory of the Ludic Book 

 Author : Brian Kim Stefans 

   

254 Title : News That Stays News: Marshall McLuhan and Media Poetics 

 Author : Darren Wershler 

   

255 Title : Language Technology Enables a Poetics of Interactive Generation 

 Author : Antonio Roque 

   

256 Title : Make It Now: QuickMuse and the Arrival of Fast-Track Composition 

 Author : Ben Gunsberg 

   

257 Title : Digital Orpheus: The Hypertext Poem in Time 

 Author : Benjamin Paloff 

   

258 Title : The Upright Script: Words in Space and on the Page 

 Author : Amaranth Borsuk 

   

259 Title : From Hemingway to Twitterature: The Short and Shorter of It 

 Author : Michael Rudin 

   

260 Title : Why I Am a Net Artist 



26 
 

 Author : Jim Andrews 

   

261 Title : On Establishment of Environment in Limited Fork Theory Systems 

 Author : Thylias Moss 

   

  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  

  Volume 24 Issue 1, 2012 

   

262 Title : The Embedded Textbook: Collaborating with Faculty to Employ Library 

Subscription E-Books as Core Course Text 

 Author : Brooke Gilmore Ratto & Andy Lynch 

   

263 Title : Small p Publishing: A Networked Blogging Approach to Academic 

Discourse 

 Author : Julia W. Martin & Brian Hughes 

   

264 Title : Understanding Utilization of E-Journals through Usage Reports from 

Aggregators in a Distance Education University 

 Author : Manorama Tripathi , Sunil Kumar & V. K. J. Jeevan 

   

265 Title : Tips from the Trenches 

 Author : Denise A. Garofalo 

   

266 Title : E-resource round up: emerging technology as assistive technology: 

conference report 

 Author : John Baga 

   

  Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  Volume 25 Issue 3, 2012 

   

267 Title : Organizational learning measurement and the effect on firm 

innovation 

 Author : Hamid Tohidi, Seyed Mohsen Seyedaliakbar, Maryam Mandegari  

 Keywords: Innovation, Learning organizations, Organizational learning capability 

measurement, Structural equation modeling 

   

268 Title : E-service quality model for Indian government portals: citizens' 

perspective 

 Author : Debjani Bhattacharya, Umesh Gulla, M.P. Gupta  

 Keywords: E-government, E-service quality, Government portal, India, Multi-

item, Scale, Service maturity phases 

   

269 Title : Managing the business benefits of product data management: the 

case of Festo 

 Author : Boris Otto  

 Keywords: Assessment method, Business benefits, Business dependency 

network, Case studies, Data governance, Enterprise systems, Means-

end relationship, Product data management, Product lifecycle 

management 

   

270 Title : An analysis of methodologies utilised in e-government research: A 

user satisfaction perspective 

 Author : Zahir Irani, Vishanth Weerakkody, Muhammad Kamal, Nitham 

Mohammed Hindi, Ibrahim H. Osman, Abdel Latef Anouze, Ramzi El-

Haddadeh, Habin Lee, Mohamad Osmani, Baydaa Al-Ayoubi  



27 
 

 Keywords: Citizens, e-government, Publications, Quantitative methods, Research 

methods, User satisfaction 

   

  Journal of Health Informatics in Developing Countries 

  Volume 6 Issue 1, 2012 

   

271 Title : Cancer Control in Developing Countries: Need for Epidemiological 

Surveillance based on Health Information Systems and Health 

Services Research 

 Author : Mamdouh Shubair  

   

272 Title : A Review on Challenges in Implementing Mobile Phone Based Data 

Collection in Developing Countries 

 Author : Muthiah Ganesan, Suma Prashant, Ashok Jhunjhunwala  

   

273 Title : A Perspective on the Influence of Health Policy on Health Technology 

Use within the Arab World 

 Author : Deana Ahmad Almulhim, Mowafa Said Househ  

   

274 Title : Understanding Level of Maternal and Child Health Indicators used in 

Health Management Information System among Peripheral Level 

Health Functionaries in Two Districts of India 

 Author : Madhulekha Bhattacharya, Renu Shahrawat, Vinod Joon  

   

  Journal of Hospital Librarianship  

  Volume 12 Issue 2, 2012 

   

275 Title : Program-Integrated Information Literacy (PIIL) in a Hospital's Nursing 

Department: A Practical Model 

 Author : Carlos Argüelles 

   

276 Title : Librarian Involvement in Magnet Criteria: A Focus on New Knowledge, 

Innovations, and Improvements 

 Author : Monique B. Liston 

   

277 Title : Access to and Dissemination of Health Information in Africa: The 

Patient and the Public 

 Author : Stella N. I. Anasi 

   

278 Title : Interview with Michele Spatz 

 Author : Joy C. Kennedy & Michele Spatz 

   

279 Title : Connecting with Hospital Nurses Through MINE 

 Author : John Cyrus, David C. Duggar, Julia Esparza, Mararia Adams, Montie' 

Dobbins & Kimberly Pullen 

   

280 Title : Anatomy for Library Services: A Novel Way to Rethink Library 

Promotions 

 Author : Catherine M. Boss 

   

281 Title : Getting Started with Medical Apps: Apps You Should Know About 

 Author : Emma O'Hagan 

   

282 Title : The Online Presence of Hospital Medical Librarians on Hospital Web 

Sites 



28 
 

 Author : Christine Marton 

   

  Journal of Information Literacy 

  Volume 5 Issue 2, 2011 

   

283 Title : Information literacy in United Kingdom schools 

 Author : David Streatfield, Sue Shaper, Sharon Markless, Simon Rae-Scott  

   

284 Title : The search for the Skunk Ape: studying the impact of an online 

information literacy tutorial on student writing 

 Author : Randall McClure, Rachel Cooke, Anna Carlin  

   

285 Title : Students’ Behaviour Playing an Online Information Literacy Game 

 Author : Karen Markey, Chris Leeder  

   

286 Title : Tailoring Information Literacy Instruction and Library Services for 

Continuing 

 Author : Jessica Lange, Robin Canuel, Megan Fitzgibbons  

   

287 Title : Is There a Difference Between Critical Thinking and Information 

Literacy? 

 Author : John M Weiner  

   

  Journal of Information, Information Technology, and 

Organizations (JIITO) 

  Volume 6 (3), 2011 

   

288 Title : Internal Intellectual Assets: A Management Interpretation 

 Author : M. Gordon Hunter, Nina Evans, James Price 

   

289 Title : Comparing and Prioritizing the Factors Affecting Purchase Decisions in 

Innovation Adoption in a Post-Secondary Educational Setting 

 Author : Katherine C. Lafreniere, M. Gordon Hunter, Sameer Deshpande 

   

  Journal of Library Innovation 

  Volume 3 Issue 1, 2012 

   

290 Title : From Art on the Wall to Something for All: How an Academic Library 

Turned Its Art Collection Into a Campus Attraction 

 Author : Jill Cirasella, Miriam Deutch  

   

291 Title : Academic Librarians in Second Life 

 Author : Denise Cote, Robin Ashford, Beth Kraemer, Diane Nahl  

   

292 Title : Librarian as Professor of Social Media Literacy 

 Author : Laurie M. Bridges  

   

293 Title : Tech Expo: A Model for Emerging Technology Education for Library 

Staff 

 Author : Lisa Johnston, Scott Spicer  

   

294 Title : Online Management System: Wielding Web 2.0 Tools to 

Collaboratively Manage and Track Projects 

 Author : R. Niccole Westbrook  



29 
 

   

295 Title : Copyright Solutions for Institutional Repositories: A Collaboration With 

Subject Librarians 

 Author : Heather Leary, Kacy Lundstrom, Pamela Martin  

   

296 Title : CLP LYNCS: Bringing a Library to the Pittsburgh Public Market 

 Author : Amy M. Yonick, Megan Branning, Nicole Henline  

   

297 Title : Get in the Game: Developing an Information Literacy Classroom Game 

 Author : Maura A. Smale  

   

298 Title : Utilizing Google Docs as an Assessment Tool for Academic Reference 

Librarians 

 Author : Jim Frutchey  

   

  Journal of the Medical Library Association 

  Volume 100 Issue 2, 2012 

   

299 Title : Provision of pandemic disease information by health sciences 

librarians: a multisite comparative case series 

 Author : Robin M Featherstone, R. Gabriel Boldt, Nazi Torabi, Shauna-Lee 

Konrad 

   

300 Title : Rethinking information delivery: using a natural language processing 

application for point-of-care data discovery 

 Author : T. Elizabeth Workman, Joan M Stoddart 

   

301 Title : Comparing patient characteristics, type of intervention, control, and 

outcome (PICO) queries with unguided searching: a randomized 

controlled crossover trial 

 Author : Arjen Hoogendam, Pieter F de Vries Robbé, A. John P.M Overbeke 

   

302 Title : Using an automated tool to calculate return on investment and cost 

benefit figures for resources: the Health Sciences and Human Services 

Library experience 

 Author : Aphrodite Bodycomb, Megan Del Baglivo 

   

303 Title : Failure or success of electronic search strategies to identify adverse 

effects data 

 Author : Su Golder, Yoon Kong Loke 

   

304 Title : Does Bradford's Law of Scattering predict the size of the literature in 

Cochrane Reviews? 

 Author : Charlotte E Nash-Stewart, Lisa M Kruesi, Chris B Del Mar 

   

305 Title : Promoting and teaching the history of medicine in a medical school 

curriculum 

 Author : James Shedlock, Ronald H Sims, Ramune K Kubilius 

   

306 Title : The role of medical librarians in medical education review articles 

 Author : Nancy H Tannery, Lauren A Maggio 

   

 

 



30 
 

  Liber Quarterly 

  Volume 22 Issue 1, 2012 

   

307 Title : Twenty Years After: Armenian Research Libraries Today 

 Author : D. Aram Donabedian, John Carey, Arshak Balayan  

   

308 Title : How to Fit Teaching of Information Literacy in with Students’ Needs: 

an on-line Credit Course Model from the University of Tartu Library 

 Author : Vilve Seiler, Kärt Miil, Krista Lepik  

   

309 Title : EFQM in Academic Libraries: the Application of a Quality Management 

Model at the University of Cyprus Library 

 Author : Stefanos Stavridis, Filippos Tsimpoglou  

   

  Library & Archival Security 

  Volume 25 Issue 1, 2012 

   

310 Title : The Archival Manuscript and the Book: Tools of Knowledge and 

Artifacts of Destruction During the Napoleonic Wars and the War of 

1812 

 Author : Brian M. Owens 

   

311 Title : Archives, War, and Memory: Building a Framework 

 Author : Richard Cox 

   

312 Title : Introduction: Burlington Connections to the War of 1812 

 Author : James Elliott 

   

313 Title : Burlington Connections to the War of 1812 

 Author : Daphne Smith 

   

314 Title : The Legacy: Kreimer v. Bureau of Police, Twenty Years Later 

 Author : Grayson Barber 

   

  Library and Information Research 

  Volume 35 Issue 111, 2011 

   

315 Title : A bibliometric approach to evaluating the impact of national libraries 

 Author : David Hunter, Paul Hambelton  

   

316 Title : Portable devices- libraries trying to meet the demands of the iPhone 

generation 

 Author : Lisa Sara Anderson, Jonathan Andrews  

   

317 Title : Practical tips on interviewing the great and the good 

 Author : Barbara Jo Buckley Owen  

   

318 Title : Considering the place of practice-based evidence within Evidence 

Based Library and Information Practice (EBLIP) 

 Author : Denise Koufogiannakis  

   

319 Title : Creating information literacy partnerships in Higher Education 

 Author : Clare Joanne McCluskey  



31 
 

   

320 Title : Quantitative vs. qualitative – do different research methods give us 

consistent information about our users and their library space needs? 

 Author : Susan E Montgomery  

   

321 Title : The onus on us? Stage one in developing an i-Trust model for our 

users. 

 Author : Alison Jane Pickard, Pat Gannon-Leary, Lynne Coventry  

   

  Library Hi Tech 

  Volume 30 Issue 2, 2012 

   

322 Title : Library Hi Tech and information science 

 Author : Michael Seadle  

 Keywords: Information science, Libraries 

   

323 Title : Leveraging quantitative data to improve a device-lending program 

 Author : Joyce Chapman, David Woodbury  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Data analysis, Data visualization, Data-driven 

decision making, Decision making, Device lending, Lending services 

   

324 Title : Keeping students engaged with web-based polling in the library 

instruction session 

 Author : Jared Hoppenfeld  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Librarianship, Library instruction, Survey methods, 

Surveys, Teaching aids, Technology 

   

325 Title : “Discovering” what's changed: a revisit of the OPACs of 260 academic 

libraries 

 Author : Melissa A. Hofmann, Sharon Q. Yang  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Canada, Discovery tools, Next generation catalog, 

Online catalogues, OPACs, United States of America 

   

326 Title : Supporting virtual communities through disciplinary repository 

development 

 Author : Rebecca Reznik-Zellen, Jessica Adamick  

 Keywords: Disciplinary repositories, ESENCe, Institutional repositories, 

InterNano, Social networking, Social networking sites, Subject 

repositories, Virtual communities 

   

327 Title : Digital image description: a review of best practices in cultural 

institutions 

 Author : Elaine Ménard, Margaret Smithglass  

 Keywords: Controlled vocabularies, Cultural institutions, Digital images, Image 

indexing, Image retrieval, Tagging 

   

328 Title : Old wine in new wine skin: marketing library services through SMS-

based alert service 

 Author : John Paul Anbu K., Makana R. Mavuso 

 Keywords: Communication technologies, Communications, Libraries, Mobile 

communication systems, Mobile library applications, Short Message 

Service, SMS 

   

329 Title : The irony of serendipity: disruptions in social information behaviour 



32 
 

 Author : Jörgen Skågeby  

 Keywords: Ethnography, Information, Ironic technics, Online ethnography, 

Serendipity, Social behaviour, Social information behaviour 

   

330 Title : Towards an understanding of the participatory library 

 Author : Linh Cuong Nguyen, Helen Partridge, Sylvia L. Edwards  

 Keywords: Library 2.0, Library users, Participatory library, Participatory 

technologies, Social media, Web 2.0 

   

331 Title : Does faceted display in a library catalog increase use of subject 

headings? 

 Author : Kathleen Bauer, Alice Peterson-Hart  

 Keywords: Facets, Next gen OPAC, Subject cataloguing, Subject heading lists, 

Subject headings, Usability 

   

332 Title : Understanding and exploiting idiosyncrasy in the use of ICT devices 

such as tablets: Setting the background 

 Author : Ina Fourie  

 Keywords: ICT, Information, Information technology, Users 

   

333 Title : Archiving in the digital world: the scholarly literature 

 Author : Michael Seadle  

 Keywords: Archives, Databases, Digital libraries, Digital storage, Information, 

Information profession, Librarians, Libraries 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 29 Issue 2, 2012 

   

334 Title : Future now: operation agility – conference report on the SLA 

Leadership Summit 

 Author : Zana C. Etter  

 Keywords: Conferences, Education, Libraries, Special libraries 

   

335 Title : Working for peaceful co-existence and a just world – ISSA's 35th 

Social Science Congress @MGAHV, Wardha: a summary report 

 Author : Maitrayee Ghosh  

 Keywords: Conferences, India, Indian Academy of Social Science, Just World, 

Mahatma Gandhi international Hindi University, Peace, Peaceful 

coexistence, Social change, Social Science Congress 

   

336 Title : Digital libraries with J-ISIS: a preliminary account of possibilities and 

performance 

 Author : H.H. Berhe, E. de Smet  

 Keywords: Computer software, Data management, Digital libraries, J-ISIS, 

UNICODE 

   

337 Title : The study of the use of Web 2.0 tools in LIS education in India 

 Author : Sarika Sawant  

 Keywords: India, Library and information science, LIS education, Universities, 

Web 2.0 

   

 

 

 

 

 



33 
 

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 29 Issue 3, 2012 

   

338 Title : Professional development 2.0 for librarians: developing an online 

personal learning network (PLN) 

 Author : Nicole A. Cooke  

 Keywords: Computer mediated communication, Continuing education, Continuing 

professional development, Librarians, Library education, Online 

learning community, Personal learning network, Web 2.0 

   

339 Title : Marketing the library with content management systems: a case study 

of Blackboard 

 Author : Steven Shapiro  

 Keywords: Blackboard, Computer software, Course management systems, 

Libguides, Library community, Library resources, Library services, 

Marketing, United States of America, University libraries 

   

340 Title : Library automation with Koha 

 Author : R.A. Egunjobi, R.A. Awoyemi  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Information technology, Integrated library 

management system, Koha, Library automation, Nigeria, Open Source 

Software 

   

341 Title : Comparison of student and faculty technology use 

 Author : Alice B. Ruleman  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Academic staff, Social media, Social networking 

sites, Students, Technology use, United States of America, User 

studies 

   

  Library Management 

  Volume 33 Issue 4/5, 2012 

   

342 Title : Changing roles of middle managers in academic libraries 

 Author : Amy Chang, Kawanna Bright  

 Keywords: Challenges, Library management, Managers, Managing change, Middle 

management, Millennium generation, New roles, Total quality 

management 

   

343 Title : A case for succession planning: How academic libraries are responding 

to the need to prepare future leaders 

 Author : Quinn Galbraith, Sara D. Smith, Ben Walker  

 Keywords: Employee development, Human resources, Internal hiring, Leadership, 

Leadership development, Management, Research, Staff development, 

Succession planning, Talent-pool development 

   

344 Title : Evidences of outsourcing in science and technology libraries of Delhi 

 Author : Dinesh K. Gupta, Veerbala Sharma  

 Keywords: Contracting out, India, Outsourcing, Privatization, Special libraries 

   

345 Title : A model for a library-management toolbox: Data warehousing as a 

tool for filtering and analyzing statistical information from multiple 

sources 

 Author : Markku Laitinen, Jarmo Saarti  

 Keywords: Data management, Data warehousing, Evaluation, Finland, Impact 

assessment, Statistics, University libraries 



34 
 

   

346 Title : Neural network design and evaluation for classifying library indicators 

using personal opinion of expert 

 Author : Sozon Papavlasopoulos, Marios Poulos  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Formulation of expert opinion, Indicator 

assessment library, Monte Carlo simulation, Monte Carlo technique, 

Neural nets, Neural network 

   

347 Title : New challenges for the quality of librarian services delivery in Portugal 

 Author : Maria Margarida Melo de Carvalho, Caroline Elizabeth Dominguez  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Assessment systems, Information services, Quality 

assessment, Quality services 

   

348 Title : Increasing awareness and use of the library's resources and facilities 

through relationship marketing strategies 

 Author : Lourdes T. David, Karryl Kim A. Sagun  

 Keywords: Library clubs, Market segmentation, Marketing and promotion, 

Philippines, Relationship marketing, User studies 

   

349 Title : Library performance management in Rio de Janeiro, Brazil: Applying 

DEA to a sample of university libraries in 2006-2007 

 Author : Frederico A. de Carvalho, Marcelino José Jorge, Marina Filgueiras 

Jorge, Mariza Russo, Nysia Oliveira de Sá 

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Brazil, Data envelopment analysis, Efficiency 

analysis, Library management, Performance appraisal, Performance 

assessment 

   

350 Title : Strategic analysis process at academic libraries in Oman 

 Author : Khalfan Al Hijji  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Environmental analysis, Oman, Strategic analysis, 

Strategic management, Strategic planning, SWOT 

   

  Library Philosophy and Practice 

  Volume May, 2012 

   

351 Title : Staff Motivation in the University of Lagos Libraries, Nigeria 

 Author : A.S. Obajemu, N.A. Dekpen, J.A. Ojo 

   

352 Title : Use of E-Journals by Students and Research Scholars in the 

Department of Botany of Aligarh Muslim University 

 Author : Shajarul Islam Khan 

   

353 Title : India's Efforts in Open Access Publishing 

 Author : Bhaskar Mukherjee Bidyut Kumar Mal, 

   

354 Title : Access and Awareness of ICT Resources and Services in Medical 

College Libraries in Puducherry 

 Author : Dr. S. Dhanavandan, Dr. S. Mohammed Esmail, Dr. M. Nagarajan 

   

355 Title : Seeking Online Information Sources: Science Faculties in Developing 

Countries 

 Author : Muzzamil Tahira 

   



35 
 
356 Title : Online Guides to Indian Languages with Particular Reference to Hindi, 

Punjabi, and Sanskrit 

 Author : Prof. Preeti Mahajan, Neeraj Kumar Singh 

   

357 Title : Power Information and Communication Network (POWERICONET): A 

Proposal 

 Author : Dr. Rakesh Prasad, Prof. Preeti Mahajan 

   

358 Title : Public Library Information Resources, Facilities, and Services: User 

Satisfaction with the Edo State Central Library, Benin-City, Nigeria 

 Author : Basil Enemute Iwhiwhu, Patience Obotayire Okorodudu 

   

359 Title : ICT Support for Knowledge Management in Primary Healthcare: a 

Case Study of Partnership for Reviving Routine Immunization in 

Northern Nigeria (PRRINN) 

 Author : Gbola Olasina 

   

360 Title : Gender Differences in Computer Literacy Among Clinical Medical 

Students in Selected Southern Nigerian Universities 

 Author : V.E. Ikolo, R.B. Okiy 

   

361 Title : Influence of Electronic Media on Reading Ability of School Children 

 Author : J.C. Igbokwe, N.A. Obidike, E.C. Ezeji 

   

362 Title : Use of Open Access Journals by Lecturers at Western Delta University, 

Oghara, Nigeria 

 Author : Oghenetega Ivwighreghweta, Oghenovo Kelvin Onoriode 

   

363 Title : Growth and Development of Architectural Engineering College 

Libraries in Haryana, India 

 Author : Rajender Kumar 

   

364 Title : Comparative Research Performance Analyses of the Departments of 

Botany and Zoology of the University of Burdwan from 1960-2000 

 Author : Amitava Nandi, Dr. Amit Kumar, Bandyopadhyay 

   

365 Title : Citation Analysis of Dissertations and Theses Submitted to the 

Department of Agricultural Economics And Extension, Federal 

University of Technology Akure, Nigeria 

 Author : Joseph Kehinde Fasae 

   

366 Title : Digital Librarians and the Challenges of Open Access to Knowledge: 

The Michael Okpara University of Agriculture (MOUAU) Library 

Experience 

 Author : Chimezie Patrick Uzuegbu, Faustinus U. McAlbert 

   

367 Title : Investment Status of Librarians in Tertiary Institutions of Kogi State, 

Nigeria 

 Author : Moses Adekunle Omoniwa, Oladimeji Eyitayo Yemi-Peters 

   

368 Title : Alleviating International Students' Culture Shock and Anxiety in 

American Academic Libraries: Welcome, Ahlan Wa Sahlan, Anyeong 

Hae Sae Yo, Bienvenidos, Huan ying, Sanu Da Zuwa, Shalom, 

Swaagat hai 

 Author : David Koenigstein 



36 
 

   

369 Title : Promoting Open Access to Research in Academic Libraries 

 Author : Dr Priti Jain 

   

  Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 31 Issue 2, 2012 

   

370 Title : An Innovative Use of Instant Messaging Technology to Support a 

Library's Single-Service Point 

 Author : Andrea S. Horne, Bart Ragon & Daniel T. Wilson 

   

371 Title : Rethinking Our Mobility: Supporting Our Patrons Where They Live 

 Author : Alexandra Gomes & Laura Abate 

   

372 Title : Evolving Technologies Support Mobile and Collaborative Curriculum: A 

Case Study 

 Author : Jeanne M. Le Ber & Nancy T. Lombardo 

   

373 Title : Capturing Every Patron Interaction: The Move from Paper Statistics to 

an Electronic System to Track the Whole Library 

 Author : Emily Vardell, Kimberly Loper & Vedana Vaidhyanathan 

   

374 Title : The Presence of Academic Health Sciences Libraries on Facebook: The 

Relationship Between Content and Library Popularity 

 Author : Rolando Garcia-Milian, Hannah F. Norton & Michele R. Tennant 

   

375 Title : Information Intervention in the Pharmaceutical Sciences 

 Author : Amy J. Chatfield, Rebecca M. Romero & Ian S. Haworth 

   

376 Title : Nursing Reference Center: A Point-of-Care Resource 

 Author : Emily Vardell & Gediminas (Geddy) Paulaitis 

   

  Music Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 15 Issue 1, 2012 

   

377 Title : Interlibrary Loan and Music Collections: A Survey of Current Practices 

 Author : Erin Conor, Lindsay Hansen & Michael J. Duffy IV 

   

378 Title : Weeding Considerations for an Academic Music Collection 

 Author : Shelley L. Smith 

   

379 Title : Building a Collection in Electronic Music: Considerations and Sources 

 Author : Elizabeth Berndt Morris 

   

380 Title : Off the Beaten Path: A Retrospective 

 Author : Laura L. Moody 

   

  New Review of Academic Librarianship 

  Volume 18 Issue 1, 2012 

   

381 Title : Using a Blended Group Learning Approach to Increase Librarians’ 

Motivation and Skills to Publish 



37 
 

 Author : Helen Fallon 

   

382 Title : The Application of QR Codes in UK Academic Libraries 

 Author : Lauren Elmore & Derek Stephens 

   

383 Title : “Packaged” Information: How are new Means of Delivering 

Information Affecting Students’ Information-Seeking Behavior? 

 Author : David Benjamin Brown & Elizabeth Maaike Simpson 

   

384 Title : Investigating Faster Techniques for Digitization and Print-on-Demand 

 Author : Edmund Chamberlain 

   

385 Title : The Prevalence of Quality Management System Options in United 

States Academic Libraries 

 Author : John B. Harer 

   

386 Title : State of Education for Library and Information Science in Nigerian 

Private Universities 

 Author : Kingsley Nwadiuto Igwe 

   

387 Title : Re-Skilling for Research: Investigating the Needs of Researchers and 

How Library Staff Can Best Support Them 

 Author : Antony Brewerton 

   

  New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship 

  Volume 18 Issue 1, 2012 

   

388 Title : Boys and Criminal Justice in Young Adolescent Fiction 

 Author : Mary Ellen Oslick 

   

389 Title : In Search of Watty Piper: The History of the “Little Engine” Story 

 Author : Roy E. Plotnick 

   

390 Title : Evolving Tools for Information Literacy from Models of Information 

Behavior 

 Author : Andrew K. Shenton & Naomi V. Hay-Gibson 

   

391 Title : Rupert Bear and the Making of English Citizens 

 Author : John Beck 

   

392 Title : Graphic Novels in Graduate-Level Library and Information Studies 

Literature and Materials Courses 

 Author : Elizabeth M. Downey & Karen Davidson 

   

  New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship 

  Volume 17 Issue 1, 2012 

   

393 Title : Business Librarians and Entrepreneurship: Innovation Trends and 

Characteristics 

 Author : Elisabeth Leonard & Betsy Clementson 

   

394 Title : The Impact of Social Media in Review 

 Author : Jamal Cromity 



38 
 

   

395 Title : Collaboration to Build a Meaningful Connection Between Library 

Content and the Researcher 

 Author : Susan K. Reilly, Marian Lefferts & Martin Moyle 

   

396 Title : Digital Preservation, Archival Science and Methodological Foundations 

for Digital Libraries 

 Author : Seamus Ross 

   

  North Carolina Libraries 

  Volume 70 Issue 1, 2012 

   

397 Title : Unthinkable Horror or Emerging Best Practice? Exploring Access to 

Special Collection Materials through Interlibrary Loan 

 Author : C William Gee, L.K. Gypsye Legge  

   

398 Title : The Kinston-Lenoir County Public Library: A Brief History 

 Author : David Robert Miller  

   

399 Title : Found! Restoring and Digitizing the Cuala Press Sample Book 

 Author : Craig Fansler  

   

400 Title : Anime-zing in North Carolina: Library Views of Anime Fans 

 Author : Nina Exner 

  OCLC Systems & Services 

  Volume 28 Issue 2, 2012 

   

401 Title : King of the hill 

 Author : Norm Medeiros  

 Keywords: Collections management, Demand-driven acquisitions, E-books, 

Electronic books, Patron-driven acquisitions, Short-term loans 

   

402 Title : Navigators for the digital ocean 

 Author : Robert Fox  

 Keywords: Indexing, Ontologies, Ontology, Open discovery systems, Open 

systems, semanTic web, Semantics 

   

403 Title : Understanding the elements of a digital library project plan: part 1 

 Author : H. Frank Cervone  

 Keywords: Agile project management, Digital libraries, Project plan development, 

Project planning 

   

404 Title : An overview of institutional repository developments in the Arabian 

Gulf Region 

 Author : Syed Sajjad Ahmed, Saleh Al-Baridi  

 Keywords: Arabian Gulf region, Developments, Implementation, Institutional 

repositories, Open access, Open systems, Persian Gulf States 

   

405 Title : Creating a user-centered library homepage: a case study 

 Author : Junior Tidal  

 Keywords: Homepage, Information management, Libraries, Usability, User 

experience, User studies, Web sites 

   



39 
 
406 Title : Comparing user-generated and librarian-generated metadata on 

digital images 

 Author : Marija Petek  

 Keywords: Digital images, Folksonomy, Images, Information searches, Metadata, 

Tagging, Tags 

   

  portal: Libraries and the Academy 

  Volume 12 Issue 2, 2012 

   

407 Title : Fair Use: Articulating the Liberal Approach 

 Author : Anthony Davis Jr. 

   

408 Title : Commercial Social Media and the Erosion of the Commons: 

Implications for Academic Libraries 

 Author : Jeff Lilburn 

   

409 Title : What Liaisons Say about Themselves and What Faculty Say about 

Their Liaisons, a U.S. Survey  

 Author : Julie Arendt, Megan Lotts 

   

410 Title : New Academic Librarians and Their Perceptions of the Profession  

 Author : Laura Sare, Stephen Bales, Bruce Neville 

   

411 Title : McGill Library Makes E-books Portable: E-reader Loan Service in a 

Canadian Academic Library  

 Author : Maria Savova, Matthew Garsia 

   

  Program: electronic library and information systems 

  Volume 46 Issue 2, 2012 

   

412 Title : DBpedia and the live extraction of structured data from Wikipedia 

 Author : Mohamed Morsey, Jens Lehmann, Sören Auer, Claus Stadler, 

Sebastian Hellmann  

 Keywords: Data management, Databases, Knowledge extraction, Knowledge 

management, RDF, Triplestore, Websites, Wikipedia 

   

413 Title : Evaluating search engines: A comparative study between international 

and Greek SE by Greek librarians 

 Author : Emmanouel Garoufallou  

 Keywords: Evaluation, Greece, Greek librarians, Information retrieval systems, 

Search engines, User evaluation, World Wide Web 

   

414 Title : Semantic storyboard of judicial debates: a novel multimedia 

summarization environment 

 Author : E. Fersini, F. Sartori  

 Keywords: Information retrieval, Justice, Multimedia, Multimedia summarization, 

Ontological query expansion 

   

415 Title : Query classification and study of university students' search trends 

 Author : Majdi A. Maabreh, Mohammed N. Al-Kabi, Izzat M. Alsmadi  

 Keywords: Information management, Information retrieval 

   

416 Title : Second Life in the library: an empirical study of new users' 

experiences 

 Author : Christopher Peter Clarke  



40 
 

 Keywords: Avatars, Information services, Libraries, Second Life, Virtual worlds 

   

417 Title : Non-agricultural databases and thesauri: Retrieval of subject headings 

and non-controlled terms in relation to agriculture 

 Author : Tomaz Bartol  

 Keywords: Agriculture, Controlled vocabularies, Databases, Indexing, Subject 

headings, Thesauri 

   

  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 31 Issue 1, 2012 

   

418 Title : The Intersection of Public Policy and Public Access: Digital Divides, 

Digital Literacy, Digital Inclusion, and Public Libraries 

 Author : Paul T. Jaeger, John Carlo Bertot, Kim M. Thompson, Sarah M. Katz & 

Elizabeth J. DeCoster 

   

419 Title : Construction Zones on the Library Road to the Future 

 Author : Carl Grant 

   

420 Title : The Library as a Place 

 Author : Rolf Hapel 

   

421 Title : Summary from The Committee on the Public Libraries in the 

Knowledge Society 

 Author : Rolf Hapel 

   

  The Reference Librarian 

  Volume 53 Issue 2, 2012 

   

422 Title : RDA and the Reference Librarian: What to Expect from the New 

Cataloging Standard 

 Author : Sevim McCutcheon 

   

423 Title : Nice vs. Necessary: Reference Collections in ARL Member Libraries 

 Author : Nathaniel King 

   

424 Title : Proactive Outreach to Adult Students: A Department and Library 

Collaborative Effort 

 Author : Rachel E. Cannady, Stephanie B. King & Jack G. Blendinger 

   

425 Title : Another Lane on the Information Highway? A Case Study of 

Experimenting with Text Message Reference 

 Author : Marvie Brooks & Mark Zubarev 

   

426 Title : How Do I Get a Campus ID? The Other Role of the Academic Library in 

Student Retention and Success 

 Author : Jacqui D. Grallo, Mardi Chalmers & Pamela G. Baker 

   

427 Title : Readability: A Factor in Student Research? 

 Author : Catherine J. Gray 

   

428 Title : From Traditional to Non-Traditional: An Adaptive Procedure for 

Assessing the Instruction Librarian 

 Author : Alessia Zanin-Yost & Robert Crow 



41 
 

   

429 Title : Weeding the Reference Collection: A Case Study of Collection 

Management 

 Author : Mary Francis 

   

  Scientometrics 

  Volume 91 Issue 2, 2012 

   

430 Title : The 13th International Conference on Scientometrics and Informetrics 

 Author : Dennis Ocholla, Peter Ingwersen, Ed C.M. Noyons and Wolfgang 

Glänzel 

   

431 Title : Scientometric research in South Africa and successful policy 

instruments 

 Author : Anastassios Pouris 

   

432 Title : A study of scientometric methods to identify emerging technologies 

via modeling of milestones 

 Author : Robert K. Abercrombie, Akaninyene W. Udoeyop and Bob G. Schlicher 

   

433 Title : Is Google Scholar useful for bibliometrics? A webometric analysis 

 Author : Isidro F. Aguillo 

   

434 Title : ‘Cognitive mobility’ or migration of authors between fields used in 

mapping a network of mathematics 

 Author : Aparna Basu and Roland Wagner Dobler 

   

435 Title : Growth of scientific production in Colombian universities: an 

intellectual capital-based approach 

 Author : Victor Bucheli, Adriana Díaz, Juan Pablo Calderón, Pablo Lemoine and 

Juan Alejandro Valdivia, 

   

436 Title : Delineating the scientific footprint in technology: Identifying scientific 

publications within non-patent references 

 Author : Julie Callaert, Joris Grouwels and Bart Van Looy 

   

437 Title : Using ‘core documents’ for detecting and labelling new emerging 

topics 

 Author : Wolfgang Glänzel and Bart Thijs 

   

438 Title : Key factors and considerations in the assessment of international 

collaboration: a case study for Austria and six countries 

 Author : Juan Gorraiz, Ralph Reimann and Christian Gumpenberger 

   

439 Title : Author disambiguation using multi-aspect similarity indicators 

 Author : Thomas Gurney, Edwin Horlings and Peter van den Besselaar 

   

440 Title : Structural indicators in citation networks 

 Author : Xiaojun Hu, Ronald Rousseau and Jin Chen 

   

441 Title : Validating online reference managers for scholarly impact 

measurement 

 Author : Xuemei Li, Mike Thelwall and Dean Giustini 



42 
 

   

442 Title : Optimal and hierarchical clustering of large-scale hybrid networks for 

scientific mapping 

 Author : Xinhai Liu, Wolfgang Glänzel and Bart De Moor 

   

443 Title : The proximity of co-citation 

 Author : Shengbo Liu and Chaomei Chen 

   

444 Title : Research performance and collaboration in the Novosibirsk region 

 Author : V. A. Markusova, A. N. Libkind, A. E. Varshavsly and C. N. M. Jansz 

   

445 Title : Alone or together: examples from history research 

 Author : Ülle Must 

   

446 Title : Individual cognitive structures and collaboration patterns in academia 

 Author : Bulent Ozel 

   

447 Title : Visualization of research fronts and knowledge bases by three-

dimensional areal densities of bibliographically coupled publications 

and co-citations 

 Author : Edgar Schiebel 

   

448 Title : Comprehensive bibliographic coverage of the social sciences and 

humanities in a citation index: an empirical analysis of the potential 

 Author : Gunnar Sivertsen and Birger Larsen 

   

449 Title : Citation genetic genealogy: a novel insight for citation analysis in 

scientific literature 

 Author : Fengjun Sun and Lijun Zhu 

   

450 Title : Science funding and research output: a study on 10 countries 

 Author : Xianwen Wang, Di Liu, Kun Ding and Xinran Wang 

   

451 Title : Identifying the global core-periphery structure of science 

 Author : Ryan Zelnio 

   

452 Title : Where demographics meets scientometrics: towards a dynamic career 

analysis 

 Author : Lin Zhang and Wolfgang Glänzel 

   

453 Title : Mapping interactions within the evolving science of science and 

innovation policy community 

 Author : Angela M. Zoss and Katy Börner 

   

  Scientometrics 

  Volume 91 Issue 3, 2012 

   

454 Title : A new instrument for technology monitoring: novelty in patents 

measured by semantic patent analysis 

 Author : Jan M. Gerken and Martin G. Moehrle 

   

455 Title : Access to universities’ public knowledge: who’s more nationalist? 

 Author : Joaquín M. Azagra-Caro 



43 
 

   

456 Title : The comprehensive competitiveness evaluation of American 

universities in Bridge Engineering 

 Author : Yuan Wang, Ruimin Ma, Tianhao Tang, Xia Liu and Ping Xie 

   

457 Title : A quantitative analysis of Arctic related articles in the humanities and 

social sciences appearing in the world core journals 

 Author : Weina Hua, Shunbo Yuan, Miaomiao Yan and Yu Li 

   

458 Title : The taxonomy of research collaboration in science and technology: 

evidence from mechanical research through probabilistic clustering 

analysis 

 Author : Seongkyoon Jeong and Jae Young Choi 

   

459 Title : The role of Chinese–American scientists in China–US scientific 

collaboration: a study in nanotechnology 

 Author : Xianwen Wang, Shenmeng Xu, Di Liu and Yongxia Liang 

   

460 Title : Metrics to evaluate research performance in academic institutions: a 

critique of ERA 2010 as applied in forestry and the indirect H2 index 

as a possible alternative 

 Author : Jerome K. Vanclay and Lutz Bornmann 

   

461 Title : Mapping technological innovations through patent analysis: a case 

study of foreign multinationals and indigenous firms in China 

 Author : Chan-Yuan Wong and Xiao-Shan Yap 

   

462 Title : A comparative study of interdisciplinary changes between information 

science and library science 

 Author : Mu-Hsuan Huang and Yu-Wei Chang 

   

463 Title : Measuring textual patent similarity on the basis of combined concepts: 

design decisions and their consequences 

 Author : Martin G. Moehrle and Jan M. Gerken 

   

464 Title : Using complex networks concepts to assess approaches for citations in 

scientific papers 

 Author : D. R. Amancio, M. G. V. Nunes, O. N. Oliveira Jr. and L. da F. Costa 

   

465 Title : Closed versus open reviewing of journal manuscripts: how far do 

comments differ in language use? 

 Author : Lutz Bornmann, Markus Wolf and Hans-Dieter Daniel 

   

466 Title : The Hawthorne effect in journal peer review 

 Author : Lutz Bornmann 

   

467 Title : A publication index that is independent of age 

 Author : Helmut A. Abt 

   

468 Title : Identifying attractive research fields for new scientists 

 Author : Leonidas Akritidis, Dimitrios Katsaros and Panayiotis Bozanis 

   

469 Title : Global competition and technological transition in electrical, electronic, 

information and communication engineering: quantitative analysis of 

periodicals and conference proceedings of the IEEE 



44 
 

 Author : Nobuyuki Shirakawa, Takao Furukawa, Minoru Nomura and Kumi 

Okuwada 

   

470 Title : Citation rates in mathematics: a study of variation by subdiscipline 

 Author : Lawrence Smolinsky and Aaron Lercher 

   

471 Title : Collaboration network patterns and research performance: the case of 

Korean public research institutions 

 Author : Duk Hee Lee, Il Won Seo, Ho Chull Choe and Hee Dae Kim 

   

472 Title : Author self-citations in the field of ecology 

 Author : Mathieu Leblond 

   

473 Title : A bibliometric tool to assess the regional dimension of university–

industry research collaborations 

 Author : Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo and Marco Solazzi 

   

474 Title : State of the art on the Systems of Innovation research: a bibliometrics 

study up to 2009 

 Author : Mauricio Uriona-Maldonado, Raimundo N. M. dos Santos and Gregorio 

Varvakis 

   

475 Title : Energy indicators and percentile ranking normalization 

 Author : Gangan Prathap 

   

476 Title : Equal contributions and credit given to authors in anesthesiology 

journals during a 10-year period 

 Author : Tianzhu Tao, Lulong Bo, Fei Wang, Jinbao Li and Xiaoming Deng 

   

477 Title : Research on the cross-citation relationship of core authors in 

scientometrics 

 Author : Feifei Wang, Junping Qiu and Houqiang Yu 

   

478 Title : A bibliometric study of research activity in ASEAN related to the EU in 

FP7 priority areas 

 Author : Saeed-Ul Hassan, Peter Haddawy, Pratikshya Kuinkel, Alexander 

Degelsegger and Cosima Blasy 

   

479 Title : On the age-independent publication index 

 Author : Keshra Sangwal 

   

480 Title : Comments on “A publication index that is independent of age” by Abt 

 Author : Quentin L. Burrell 

   

481 Title : Comments on “a bibliometric study of the trend in articles related to 

eutrophication published in Science Citation Index” 

 Author : Kun-Yang Chuang and Yuh-Shan Ho 

   

482 Title : Response to Chuang and Ho’s comments on “a bibliometric study of 

the trend in articles related to eutrophication published in Science 

Citation Index” 

 Author : Yi Huang and Jie Wang 

   

 



45 
 

  Sprouts : Working Papers on Information Systems 

  2012 

   

483 Title : "aperto: A Framework for Selection, Introduction, and Optimization of 

Corporate Social Software," . (German) 

 Author : Koch, M., Richter, A., Behrendt, S.  

   

  Technical Services Quarterly 

  Volume 29 Issue 2, 2012 

   

484 Title : New Frontiers in Collaborative Collection Management 

 Author : Mary Mallery & Pamela Theus 

   

485 Title : Losing Your Control: Acquisitions and Outsourcing 

 Author : John Ballestro 

   

486 Title : Five Heads are Better than One: The Committee Approach to 

Identifying, Assessing, and Initializing Emerging Technologies 

 Author : Alyse Ergood, Rachael Cathcart Neu, Jane Strudwick, Aditya Burkule & 

Jennifer Boxen 

   

487 Title : Report of the ALCTS Cataloging and Metadata Management Section 

Cataloging and Classification Research Interest Group Meeting, 

American Library Association Annual Meeting, New Orleans, June 2011 

 Author : Susan A. Massey 

   

488 Title : Authority Control in the Next Generation. A Report of the LITA/ALCTS 

Authority Control Interest Group Program, American Library 

Association Annual Conference, New Orleans, June 2011 

 Author : Lynnette M. Fields 

   

489 Title : Ultimate Debate Program on Web-Scale Discovery Services. A Report 

of the LITA Internet Resources and Services Interest Group Meeting, 

American Library Association Annual Conference, New Orleans, June 

2011 

 Author : Mary A. Axford 

   

490 Title : A Report of the LITA Mobile Computing Interest Group Meeting, 

American Library Association Annual Conference, New Orleans, June 

2011 

 Author : Bohyun Kim 

   

491 Title : Discovering, Promoting and Maintaining Emerging Technologies. A 

Report of the LITA Emerging Technologies Interest Group Meeting, 

American Library Association Annual Meeting, New Orleans, June 2011 

 Author : Kiyomi D. Deards 

   

492 Title : Amazon for Tech. Services Librarians http://www.amazon.com 

 Author : Melissa De Fino 

   

 

 

 



46 
 

  Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The 

  Volume 25 Issue 1, 2012 

   

493 Title : Peter Drucker on marketing: application and implications for libraries 

 Author : Cynthia K. Robinson  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Customer orientation, Health sciences libraries, 

Marketing, Marketing orientation, Peter Drucker, Strategic planning 

   

494 Title : The policy/procedure manual, part II: Procedures that complement 

good policies 

 Author : Gary Fitsimmons  

 Keywords: Benchmarking, Efficiency, Handbook, Libraries, Library management, 

Manual, Procedures 

   

495 Title : Three phantom budget cuts and how to avoid them 

 Author : Terrance (Terry) Cottrell  

 Keywords: Administration, Allocation, Budget, Budgetary control, Cuts, 

Expenditure, Justification, Library management, Management, 

Revenue 

   

496 Title : A big piece of wrong 

 Author : Kirstin Steele  

 Keywords: Acquisition issues, Budgetary control, Delegation, Libraries, Library 

management, Problem solving, Staff shortages 

   

497 Title : Service desk shuffle 

 Author : James R. Lund  

 Keywords: Carnegie, Circulation, Desk, Information services, Reference, 

Reference services, Service 

   

498 Title : Technology is a gift that must be fed 

 Author : Anthony McMullen  

 Keywords: Electronic resource management systems, Information services, 

Library management, Staffing, Technology 

   

499 Title : Development: what's in it for you? 

 Author : Michael A. Crumpton  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Development, Fundraising, Human resource 

development, Staff involvement 

   

  The Information Society  

  Volume 25 Issue 1, 2012 

   

500 Title : Value in Informational Capitalism and on the Internet 

 Author : Adam Arvidsson & Elanor Colleoni 

   

501 Title : An Aesthetic for Deliberating Online: Thinking Through “Universal 

Pragmatics” and “Dialogism” with Reference to Wikipedia 

 Author : Nicholas Cimini & Jennifer Burr 

   

502 Title : Taming the Information Tide: Perceptions of Information Overload in 

the American Home 

 Author : Eszter Hargittai, W. Russell Neuman & Olivia Curry 

   



47 
 
503 Title : The Role of Social Culture in Internet Adoption in Greece: Unpacking 

“I Don't Want to Use the Internet” and Frequency of Use 

 Author : Panayiota Tsatsou 

   

  Theological Librarianship 

  Volume 5 Issue 1, 2012 

   

504 Title : Diktuon: Mobile Devices and Libraries 

 Author : Andrew J. Keck  

   

505 Title : Profiles: Father Oliver Kapsner, OSB (1902-1991) – A Life in Libraries 

 Author : Matthew Heintzelman  

   

506 Title : Web Review: The Jonathan Edwards Center at Yale University 

 Author : Rebecca Louise Miller  

   

507 Title : The James E. Rolfing Memorial Library, Trinity International University 

 Author : Rebekah Hall  

   

508 Title : The Christoph Keller, Jr. Library, General Theological Seminary, New 

York 

 Author : Andrew G. Kadel  

   

509 Title : Murphy Memorial Library, Baptist Bible College and Seminary 

 Author : Joshua Michael  

   

510 Title : Library of the Associated Mennonite Biblical Seminary 

 Author : Eileen K. Saner  

   

511 Title : The Corban University Library 

 Author : Garrett Trott  

   

512 Title : The John Richard Allison Library, Regent College 

 Author : Audrey Williams  

   

513 Title : Student Theological Research as an Invitation 

 Author : William Badke  

   

514 Title : Using Sermon Text Archives to Investigate the Construction of Social 

Values: A Proposal for a Collaborative Research Agenda in Social 

Epistemology 

 Author : Daniel R. Roland  

   

  Virginia Libraries 

  Volume 58 Issue 1, 2012 

   

515 Title : The Tokyo Trial at Richmond: Digitizing the Sutton Collection of 

Documents from theInternational Military Tribunal for the Far East 

 Author : Chris Kemp and Suzanne Corriell 

   

516 Title : Free Tech Tools That Enhance Library Instruction  



48 
 

 Author : Jennifer Resor Whicker, Kathy Shields, and Amy Chadwell 

   

517 Title : Student Behaviors and Opinions Regarding the Use of Social Media, 

Mobile Technologies, and Library Research 

 Author : Stacy B. Baggett and Megan Williams 

   

518 Title : Richmond Architectural Surveys: Choices in Digitization  

 Author : Sam Byrd 

   

519 Title : Still Facing Obstacles to Web 2.0 Use by Your Library? Try Henrico’s 

Approach  

 Author : Deborah Lammers 

   

520 Title : Electronic Collections Management: A Case Study  

 Author : Gregg Grunow 

   

521 Title : Sixteen Million Pages and Counting: Laurie Gemmill on the LYRASIS 

Mass Digitization Collaborative  

 Author : Cy Dillon 

   

522 Title : Going Digital: Open-Source Access Tools at the SCRC  

 Author : Benjamin Bromley 

   

523 Title : Electronic Collections as a Basis for Advocacy and Collaboration  

 Author : Nan Carmack 

   

524 Title : Using a QR Code Scavenger Hunt (iHunt) to Promote Library Services 

to Teens  

 Author : Jessica Cerny and JoLynn Holcomb 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 



49 
 

KEYWORD INDEX 

 
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Academic libraries 20, 86,185, 323, 324, 325, 
340, 341, 346, 347, 349, 
350, 493, 499 

Academic staff 341 

Accessibility 22 

Acquisition issues 496 

Administration 495 

Agile project 

management 
403 

Agriculture 417 

Allocation 495 

Arabian Gulf region 404 

Archives 333 

Arts 89 

Assessment 86 

Assessment 

method 
269 

Assessment 

systems 
347 

Avatars 416 

Benchmarking 178, 494 

Big deals 188 

Blackboard 339 

Brazil 349 

Budget 495, 496 

Budgetary control 495, 496 

Business benefits 269 

Business 

dependency 

network 

269 

Canada 325 

Carnegie 497 

Case studies 269 

Challenges 342 

Change 

management 
187 

China 184 

Circulation 497 

Citation data 23 

Citizens 270 

Collection 

development 
91, 182 

Collections 

management 
91, 182, 183, 401 

Communication 21, 188, 328, 338 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Communication 

technologies 
328 

Communications 328 

Community of trust 178 

Computer mediated 

communication 
338 

Computer software 336, 339 

Conferences 334, 335 

Consortia 184 

Consortial 

borrowing 
182 

Continuing 

education 
338 

Continuing 

professional 

development 

338 

Contracting out 344 

Controlled 

vocabularies 
327, 417 

Cooperative 

collection 

development 

182 

Copyright 188 

Cost studies 179 

Course 

management 

systems 

339 

Cultural institutions 327 

Customer 

orientation 
493 

Cuts 495 

Data analysis 323 

Data envelopment 

analysis 
349 

Data governance 269 

Data handling 23 

Data management 269, 336, 345, 412 

Data repository 182 

Data visualization 323 

Data warehousing 345 

Databases 333, 412, 417 

Data-driven 

decision making 
323 

Decision making 323 

Delegation 496 

Demand-driven 

acquisitions 
401 

Desk 497 



50 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Development 499 

Developments 404 

Device lending 323 

Diaries 21 

Differentiable 

functions 
23 

Digital images 327, 406 

Digital libraries 333, 336, 403 

Digital repositories 181 

Digital storage 333 

Disciplinary 

repositories 
326 

Discovery tools 325 

Discrete data 23 

Document delivery 188 

Dramaturgy 24 

E-books 86, 90, 401 

Economics 87 

Education 334, 337, 338 

Efficiency 20, 349, 494 

Efficiency analysis 349 

E-government 269, 270 

Electronic books 401 

Electronic mail 21 

Electronic resource 

management 

systems 

498 

Electronic resources 20 

Employee 

development 
343 

Employees 

behaviour 
24 

Engineering and 

arts students 
89 

Enterprise systems 269 

Environmental 

analysis 
350 

E-resources 19 

ESENCe 326 

E-service quality 268 

Ethics 186 

Ethnography 329 

Evaluation 345, 413 

Evaluation 

indicators 
20 

Expenditure 495 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Facets 331 

Fantasy 

improvisations 
88 

Finland 345 

Folksonomy 406 

Formulation of 

expert opinion 
346 

Frankfurt Book Fair 90 

Fundraising 499 

Games 88 

Government portal 268 

Greece 413 

Greek librarians 413 

Handbook 494 

Health sciences 

libraries 
493 

Homepage 405 

Human resource 

development 
499 

Human resources 343 

ICT 332 

IDS Search 178 

Image indexing 327 

Image retrieval 327 

Images 327, 406 

Impact assessment 345 

Implementation 404 

Indexing 327, 402, 417 

India 268, 335, 337, 344 

Indian Academy of 

Social Science 
335 

Indicator 

assessment library 
346 

Indoor games 88 

Information 329, 332, 333 

Information 

behaviour 
89, 329 

Information 

management 
405, 415 

Information 

profession 
333 

Information 

research 
89 

Information 

retrieval 
413, 414, 415 

Information 

retrieval systems 
413 

Information science 22, 23, 322, 337 



51 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Information 

searches 
406 

Information 

services 
347, 416, 497, 498 

Information 

technology 
332, 340 

Innovation 178, 267 

Innovation teams 178 

Input-output 

efficiency 
20 

Institutional 

repositories 
326, 404 

Integrated library 

management 

system 

340 

Intellectual 

property 
181 

Interlending 179, 180, 181, 184, 185, 
186, 188 

Interlibrary loan 179, 180, 181, 182, 183, 
184, 185, 186, 187 

Internal hiring 343 

InterNano 326 

International 

politics 
87 

Ironic technics 329 

Italy 180 

J-ISIS 336 

Just World 335 

Justice 414 

Justification 495 

Knowledge 

extraction 
412 

Knowledge 

management 
412 

Koha 340 

Korea 20 

Languages 185 

Leadership 343 

Leadership 

development 
343 

Learning 

organizations 
267 

Lending services 323 

Libguides 339 

Librarians 24, 186, 324, 333, 338, 413 

Librarianship 324 

Libraries 178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 
183, 186, 187, 322, 328, 
333, 334 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Library 2.0 330 

Library and 

information science 
22, 337 

Library and 

information science 

journals 

22 

Library automation 180, 340 

Library clubs 348 

Library community 339 

Library consortia 183 

Library cooperation 180 

Library cooperative 178 

Library education 338 

Library instruction 324 

Library 

management 
340, 342, 349, 494, 495, 
496, 498 

Library resources 339 

Library services 339 

Library trends 187 

Library users 330 

Link rot 22 

LIS education 337 

Mahatma Gandhi 

international Hindi 

University 

335 

Management 343, 495 

Managers 342 

Managing change 342 

Manual 494 

Market 

segmentation 
348 

Marketing 339, 493 

Marketing and 

promotion 
348 

Marketing 

orientation 
493 

Means-end 

relationship 
269 

Metadata 406 

Middle 

management 
342 

Millennium 

generation 
342 

Mobile 

communication 

systems 

328 

Mobile library 

applications 
328 

Monte Carlo 

simulation 
346 



52 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Monte Carlo 

technique 
346 

Multi-item 268 

Multimedia 414 

Multimedia 

summarization 
414 

National libraries 185 

Neural nets 346 

Neural network 346 

New roles 342 

Next gen OPAC 331 

Next generation 

catalog 
325 

Nigeria 89, 340 

Oman 350 

Online access 22 

Online catalogues 325 

Online ethnography 329 

Online learning 

community 
338 

Online resources 22 

Ontological query 

expansion 
414 

Ontologies 402 

Ontology 402 

OPACs 325 

Open access 188, 404 

Open discovery 

systems 
402 

Open Source 

Software 
340 

Open systems 402, 404 

Organizational 

culture 
21 

Organizational 

learning capability 

measurement 

267 

Outsourcing 344 

Participatory library 330 

Participatory 

technologies 
330 

Patron-driven 

acquisitions 
401 

Peace 335 

Peaceful 

coexistence 
335 

Performance 

appraisal 
349 

Performance 

assessment 
349 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Performance 

measurement 
20 

Persian Gulf States 404 

Personal learning 

network 
338 

Peter Drucker 493 

Philippines 349 

Poetry 91 

Politics 87 

Pricing 90 

Pricing models 90 

Privatization 344 

Problem solving 496 

Procedures 494 

Product data 

management 
269 

Product lifecycle 

management 
269 

Professional ethics 24 

Project plan 

development 
403 

Project planning 403 

Publications 270 

Publishers 22 

Purchase on 

demand 
183 

Purchasing 90 

Purchasing models 90 

Quality assessment 347 

Quality of working 

life 
21 

Quality services 347 

Quantitative 

methods 
270 

RDF 412 

Reference 497 

Reference services 24, 87, 497 

Relationship 

marketing 
348 

Research 343 

Research 

achievement 
19 

Research methods 270 

Research output 19 

Resource sharing 184, 186, 187 

Resources 19 

Revenue 495 



53 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Role play 88 

Role-playing games 88 

Scale 268 

Scholarly 

communication 
188 

Search engines 413 

Second Life 416 

semanTic web 402 

Semantics 402 

Serendipity 329 

Serials 22 

Service 497 

Service maturity 

phases 
268 

Service quality 

assurance 
24 

Short Message 

Service 
328 

Short-term loans 401 

SMS 328 

Social behaviour 329 

Social change 335 

Social information 

behaviour 
329 

Social media 330, 341 

Social networking 326, 341 

Social networking 

sites 
326, 341 

Social Science 

Congress 
335 

Special collections 91 

Special libraries 334, 344 

Spline functions 23 

Staff development 343 

Staff involvement 499 

Staff shortages 496 

Staffing 498 

Statistics 345 

Storytelling 88 

Strategic analysis 350 

Strategic 

management 
350 

Strategic planning 350, 493 

Structural equation 

modeling 
267 

Students 89, 341 

Subject cataloguing 331 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS 

Subject heading 

lists 
331 

Subject headings 331, 417 

Subject repositories 326 

Succession 

planning 
343 

Survey methods 324 

Surveys 324 

SWOT 350 

Tagging 327, 406 

Tags 406 

Talent-pool 

development 
343 

Teaching aids 324 

Technology 324, 498 

Technology use 341 

Thesauri 417 

Total quality 

management 
342 

Triplestore 412 

UNICODE 336 

United States of 

America 
91, 179, 183, 325, 339, 341 

Universities 89, 337 

University libraries 19, 339, 345 

URL decay 22 

Usability 331, 405 

Usage statistics 86, 188 

User evaluation 413 

User experience 405 

User satisfaction 270 

User studies 341, 348, 405 

Users 332 

Virtual communities 326 

Virtual worlds 416 

Visualization 23, 323 

Web 2.0 330, 337, 338 

Web sites 405 

Work-life balance 21 

World economy 87 

World Wide Web 413 

 


